LRaRIRIIE

75| ke ik e ik | kit [res | 2020 | e
1 | 81703100162 58 TR T 02231  1/2" | 572.79 fHik
2 | 81703300028 ity DG22S | 411.09 LR
3 | 80602900010 LGN ES 03015 (%) & | 282.50 ik
4 | 80603900191 e A B QB-800 i | 116.90 b
5 | 80601700001 HRIESPATR R WA350%127+40/46# Ao 113.97
6 | 80603300029 AR W-71 #]120.31 | HAKK
7 | 80690100383 ZAMR L TAERAT HB06 (A) A | 60.79 HIR I
8 | 80603100127 P R T ®18 ] 22.70 Bk
9 | 80603100125 P S 4 T D16 ] 19.29 Jai%
10 | 80605300013 bl G01-30 # | 51.14
11 | 80601700020 | &4x (BEBALEE) “PATRMSE P 250%25%32/GC60# Ao | 39.00 LR
12 | 81501800199 Bhidesk 1-13MM % | 24.15
13 | 81701700017 50 < e A L.1025M06 A | 22,21
14 | 81701700028 G AT B Sk F6X10  F1020M06 A ] 22.41 FER
15 | 80402050003 TEHR1923 HBURATIE 250W A 19. 32 KA
16 | 80690100147 WAL B 54440%540 oS 17.53 SE Tl
17 | 80603300011 BT shhr e 260mm i 17. 34 i
18 | 81503300112 FEHe B i 17. 34 EE
19 | 80690100155 SEZ g 220M#25CM AT | 15.78 Wik
20 | 80690100156 EESE 17CM%24CM AR | 15,78 ik
21 | 81707201067 RESIA A 63507 (fHi%) ! 14. 61 ik
22 | 81707201066 T IBIR L 63407 ([Hi%) ] 15.59 ik
23 | 81503100014 HEPEAR T 30-32 53 15.07 i
24 | 81703200015 B 24 1/2 A ] 14.03 {H
25 | 81503100051 AR T 300X36 T it 30. 59
26 | 81703900438 aviy 388 59474  Smm A 11. 87 ik
27 | 81790101964 S P Sk 36 A 5T 5 <0 T e A 8.57 &
28 | 80610200060 AT 4. 5%75GB349 AN 9.74 T
29 | 80690100109 i AT | 9.45
30 | 80606400093 A& 4T ®8 A 8. 77
31 | 81703100001 HBRT 200mm i 8.18 WL
32 | 80603100032 AR T 200%24 i 8.18 AN
33 | 81790101915 WS FERT (k) 22204 A 7.99 ik
34 | 80603200061 TR ERA 3/85 302102 A 7.96
35 | 80609200002 K ek DN15 A 6.14 i
36 | 80603300026 RN 160mm i 7.60 L




37 | 80604000132 AL 16mm i 5. 84 %R
38 | 80603100042 TFHRT 22--24 i 5. 50 7))
39 | 81706900478 P 7S FH g S M12X90-12.9 (424 A 3.41 i
40 | 80606800015 = R A1422 4% 6. 30 =+
41 | 81706900471 b =g M16X 190 A 3.80 ki
42 | 81880500003 Tk F£ () Ry 3. 46 HELE
43 | 81503900004 EJpl 55 8 2.89

44 | 81706900479 P 7S FH g A M10X90-12.9 (424 A 3.51 i
45 | 80603300055 MK T] 4~f 8 1.45 2
46 | 80690100265 Hidiigie 5. 0cm ey 2.12

47 | 80603100149 AV SIFSTER i 2.88 WL
48 | 80604000032 JZ 7 9v Ril 2.29

49 | 80690100157 i & A | 3.48 T Hh
50 | 80690100102 LB 60mm i 2.33

51 | 81503900003 Bl 3F i 2.14 i
52 | 80603300023 Bk CP A 2. 42 i
53 | 80690100125 i 3. 6¢cm ey 1.32

54 | 81502900093 IEIN 2M A 2.30 =
55 | 81790100317 EX{REPS 10A A 1.89 PN
56 | 81880600006 A Yl N b3 1.97 SRiE|
57 | 80670900001 Jiety 40P & 1.95 RiH
58 | 80690100121 LMWt K1 1mex %5 16mm+0. 15mm & 1.31

59 | 81503900002 Bkl 2~ i 1.16 R
60 | 80690100124 i 2. 4cm ey 0. 85

61 | 81703903857 MK T] 2.5 8 1. 14

62 | 80680500059 PG BE 2] 1. 16 WL
63 | 81703900000 LYk 125 vas 1. 06 WL
64 | 80601900135 (521 22 Jl $125 A 1. 09 WL
65 | 80603900134 BB 8t i 0.39

66 | 81706900505 PI7S fIE R M5X35 (12.94%) R 0. 29 L
67 | 81790900190 L/ GER 10-16 A 0.37 Wi
68 | 51139210505 | M&4TM8X257GB/T70.178.8 GB/T70. 1 R 0.17 ey
69 | 80801010049 PVC XU i1 2Bk 4] 25 A | 29.08

70 | 80801010051 PVCRL 142K ] 32 A 50. 52

71 | 80801010056 CPVCRX tH 4Bk 50 A | 214.31

72 | 80801010055 PVCRL 142K ] 50 A | 64.29

73 | 80801010046 CPVC XU A BK I 63 A ] 270.81

74 | 81790200094 ABJZ 806G i 5. 80 3R
75 | 88002010027 CPVC Y A& T i 45 711) CPVC714 | 134. 43 =




76 | 88002010012 CPVCJB/K CPV(C8125 | 168.53 = Ji
77 | 81790100513 6ES7138-4FB04—-0ABO /05 ER A |1315.09 | #EITF
78 | 81790100078 TTREIFR LXJM1-8108 H 13. 52 T
79 | 81703200016 4-1-07) &L 424 3/4 A ] 34.09 15515
80 | 80780000098 =L 354 0. 3mm Jo| 39.45 3R
81 | 80405050070 PNy LM. 83 1A Fr 12. 66
82 | 88080790279 MEUS (A1) 60CM*100CM (IEIREL D A 1.07 Tk
83 | 88080790460 gRgits (B 60CM*100CM CFEAEZR D A 1.01 e
84 | 80301000127 AN KR HSQ-0512N & |2435.34 SR
85 | 51569000401 HASEAET5 X 11 GB/T12618. 1 H 0. 06 T
86 | 80606100343 UIEEPISN DbI3 G 16A 250VAC A 4.83

7100/85
87 | 80301000145 HRFT AR G42-1 & |2552.24 | BT
88 | 81706101183 A it 10. 8VOLts fF | 438. 36 ABB
89 | 81790900635 Faith ER17330V/3. 6V A ] 19,32 =3
90 | 81706106397 Fath 41 6V (BR-CCF2TH) = | 43.43 W
91 | 80604000411 P 1) DSG-02-2B2-AC220-N-50 A~ 1195.80 | EEEM
92 | 80604000410 FH T ) DSG-02-3C2-N-50 A ] 224.05 | EEEMK
93 | 80401020062 F f 1 DSG-03-3C2-A200-50 & | 379.91 ML
94 | 81706101883 A SQ3-511W A 36. 63 BVSBH A
95 | 81790900307 EHIST 20X 25 A 0. 80 i
96 | 80603300013 FLHAT 1/2” #5~) i 10. 42 HYD
97 | 80980010003 5 1 5 200g i 5. 46
98 | 80603200029 R ER M36%65%1”  853536M A | 85.72
99 | 80603200032 RIBER M55%83%1”  853555M A ] 175,34
100 | 80603200035 MR ®30 A | 2747
101 | 80603200042 RIBER M7%32%3/8”  353507M A ] 10.16
102 | 80603200055 RIBER 13%1/2 A ] 12.66
103 | 80603200093 WIBER MA6%75%1”  853546M A | 112,03
104 | 80602100014 MR R 300mm ! 3.48 — P
105 | 80602100018 MR 0-—300mm | 10.00
106 | 81790107158 B 22 70303A 8" | 44.03 {H
107 | 81790900455 R EPUAA 8X 12 S 2.61
108 | 81790900457 I EPUAA 8X5 S 1.15 YNT
109 | 80801010048 e 3K R YJ7Q-J15N & | 113.97 | g
110 | 80603300019 THII A J 0.15 TR
111 | 81580600004 Tk AR 3M i 2.51 3M
112 | 81706106792 Iit] A4 AL 2% SSR-3H-48D 150A A | 367.01
113 | 80690100103 HE 38mm i 4. 50 =¥
114 | 81706100155 JURY 1 AW40-04D-A £ | 282. 50 SMC




115 | 81706201132 kRS AL40-03B A ] 150. 99 SMC
116 | 81706200892 A RLED AT JE;ﬁﬁgﬂﬁngf;ov‘ A 29711 et
117 | 80406800002 LA S—4-60A A | 62.20

118 | 81706201276 A0k F gt Sl B ke 3RH1911-1GA31 A 76. 96 Wil
119 | 81706204165 A A A CJX2-1801-220V A | 29.91 EREINE
120 | 81790900227 J s 4% 18X 95 & 0.73

121 | 81790101949 JREtr 4% 30X 95 & 1.25

122 | 88080790240 JR 4% 28%95 % 1.19

123 | 88080790243 J s 4% 18X95 & 0.73

124 | 88080790244 JR 4% 1295 % 0. 64

125 | 80606100030 42 )& AT 400W 2 24. 14 it
126 | 81790900283 Y i K s M % 2.22 M
127 | 81790900282 A Ky M 4rth & 2. 42 [ 3M
128 | 80480800006 K& HPK47-B04 A 7.79 T E KAk
129 | 81503100160 AT HW-165 ] 193.85 N E
130 | 81503300006 | FLH#AREET (5 AR 320mm ] 31.85

131 | 81706101817 Pk 350-4P (%) A | 258.15 | HAKD
132 | 81706101818 Pk 350-4S () A 492,91 | HAZKH
133 | 81790100171 Pipzsk (SABO) 20PMAI 4 A 2.92 Wi
134 | 81790100172 PRk (SABO) 40PPA (2 A 4. 66 T
135 | 81790100163 PR =k 12X12X12 A 1.27 L
136 | 80606400071 i 6M % | 20.51 il
137 | 80603100057 P R T @13 it 18.31

138 | 81580600055 IR 4K 3-100mg/L & | 414.01 f [E]MN
139 | 80606100008 BRI REXT 18W A 7.00 714
140 | 81790100129 EE3 DN15 (44) A 1. 40

141 | 80610200450 155 37 4. 5L i 8.18

142 | 81703300026 AR W-77S | 142,09 | HAKBR
143 | 80603300030 T W-77 ] 142.09 | FAKBR
144 | 88080790246 SRS 14%17 A 0.01 e
145 | 80603300032 TEFHAE A KG590 & | 358.00 | GEET
146 | 80604003257 LB HECOX 310ML | 745.00 | #EOCOX
147 | 80604000635 i SC-80X 600 4 | 280.08

148 | 80607121257 St SDA40X120 | 86.92

149 | 81790900278 %1 16X 12 S 4.33 1L i 37
150 | 80604002535 KA AL b6 P/S 0. 84 L 4
151 | 80911020010 %1 1248 M 2. 58 N
152 | 80911020018 K 10%6. 5 M 2. 20 L 4
153 | 81706600020 K D10X6.5 S 2.20 L i 457




154 | 81706900204 K 12X8 /S 2.58 L 44
155 | 81790100402 Ek 40GFN/SP A 3.90 Ly i} 4y
156 | 81790100435 Bk (SABO) 20PM A 2.92 Wi
157 | 81790101963 ESL (SABO) 40PP A 4. 38 WL
158 | 81501700061 TmHEe (WbAm60H) 170%300%60 A | 105,21

159 | 81706200910 Hh AL A MT PT100 (=£kHlH500MM[ 4~ [ 73.06

160 | 81790100275 LER WZP-PT100 =k (K500M| A~ | 63.32

161 | 88080790381 FMEF A 16%0. 7 & | 397.45 HHER
162 | 60207800008 = ATA-1346 GB/T11544 % 5. 50 =Nt
163 | 80206000073 A A686 % 3.38 =ht
164 | 80606800062 =B 0800 % 4,38 i i
165 | 80401030008 —ZEHth ER17330V/MR-BAT/3. 6V A 24. 35 =3
166 | 80301000025 ZHHEE AB-12 40W 380V & | 93.61 | _LiahEm
167 | 80301000141 AR DB-25A 120W 380V & | 149.04 | bifEHETH
168 | 81501700020 WA (B 1. 54 G S 0. 60 H
169 | 81501700160 ity GXK5P400 % 1.16 [HER
170 | 81501700142 W 125%P120 ¥ 0. 32 e
171 | 81501700175 Wk 125%P80 ik 0. 32 2R
172 | 80606100076 SHRT R IP65  400W A | 370,17 VB
173 | 81790900323 e 5X8X60 % | 16.07 L i 357
174 | 80610200387 g ¢ 10%15000 £ | 41.40 L 37
175 | 80690300001 4R ¢ 10%9000 | 24.84 Ll 357
176 | 80690300004 g $ 815000 £ | 24.84 L 37
177 | 81790900322 e 8X 12X 150 % | 46.13 L i 357
178 | 80690100069 A% i K:20mk 5% 16mm+0. 1mm & 0.85 Al R
179 | 81790900218 e =Kt 20M % 1.08 B AL
180 | 80601200243 - W L H SNZO PH2#65L i) 2. 81 K
181 | 88080790248 Tahig 20X30 A 0. 06 o
182 | 88080790249 s 30%42 A 0.11 T s
183 | 80680500001 R Rt % | 18.35 W
184 | 81706900154 RATFHER A 225MM i 32. 05

185 | 80480040001 KAk N & | 43.35 JTAR
186 | 81706101822 Kk (M HAEHD (=A) A 0. 44 JTAR
187 | 81501700017 KB4 1000# ik 0.49

188 | 81706201098 1 Al A AL MHMDOSZP1U A~ |1656. 03 (/AN
189 | 81703200009 B $19 1/2 A ] 14,13

190 | 81703200012 B $22 1/2 A ] 16,07

191 | 81703201333 B $30 1+ A ] 48,22

192 | 81703200025 e 436 3/4 A ] 50.66




193 | 81703200028 B 46 3/4 A ] 91,67

194 | 81703200034 EH On) d18 1/2 A~ | 26.30

195 | 81703200036 ESENGIIRS) $30 1/2 A | 42.86

196 | 81703201383 ESHNGIIED) ®30. 1~} ] 118.75

197 | 81703200139 £ OnkaD 24 3/4 A 75.01

198 | 81703200038 = CEPHRD $50 3/4 (653550M) A 1107, 16

199 | 81790101959 R AT RAT I 16%32 A 0. 04 i
200 | 81503100065 BB )] e =A) i | 28.01 & g
201 | 80480030011 IS 150MM2 H 9.25 WL
202 | 80701010022 ke g i 13.93 =R
203 | 80609300017 RN ©40 A | 46,27 HIE
204 | 80609300018 Al 2R 1) D65 A | 144,17 E
205 | 80609300030 RN DN50 A~ | 67.22 THIE
206 | 80406080054 i P IRN 2% WZP-035F-PT100 (PU%0) A | 43.47 IR
207 | 81706201230 A A1508 A~ | 385.00 6
208 | 81706201024 T = HIV i 7.31

209 | 81503300113 |Wr E=Xmiks (1. 5=k 04%) W-71 ] 120.31 | HAKBR
210 | 81503300116 IR BS350624 ] 13.03 WA
211 | 80919010002 B $50.5CM K 13CM Jr | 14.05 L1E]
212 | 80919010003 B EICM  FK200M Jro| 12.85 L1E]
213 | 80405020028 ITRRETT R 7-15GQ22A55-B5V A | 72,44 Y8/
214 | 81501400132 &1 R GT-E100 Fr 9.74 ERES
215 | 81706100923 JIIES Y100 (0-1.6) MPa A ] 27,00 W
216 | 80690100101 Bl 40mm i 2. 10

217 | 80605400006 AAE ®10 S 3.00 HUbK
218 | 80605400007 EA ®8 ES 3.09 i} 1%
219 | 80604000330 LE @8 PS 3. 09 Ty P
220 | 80610200125 LHE ®10 K 2.70 Bk
221 | 88002010019 B JFPVC S &7 Q/HYW05-2006 i 15. 88 =
222 | 81501700176 5 < e A 16 A 28.93

223 | 81580200002 THIH 2 11 53 1.83

224 | 80604000565 K A BFC4000 A | 72,44

225 | 81706204155 WK B3 BFC4000 A 72. 44

226 | 81501700044 (3] S HE T B Sk D8*H15%d3 A 0. 60

227 | 80980010006 ZEAIK KG 2.73

228 | 81503900025 5By ) =A) i 4.83

229 | 80406040200 o 1) 4k L 28 MY4N] 36V A ] 13,52 iU
230 | 80406040217 HRiE Ak E A G )AD MY4NY 220V A 13.52 Wit e
231 | 81503900012 AT 5# £ ] 412. 40




232 | 81706300128 Bl 3 33012A (23453-02071) H 25.33 HRB
233 | 81703300025 AR T B 97202 400CC % | 83.97 ik
234 | 81703100157 ol H 2R B I 701234 6”7 | 48.80 {H
235 | 80690700022 B & ) S-2 AR | 11,43 | Baligtit
236 | 81706100010 = A-1448 % 5.99 =ht
237 | 80206000090 e 125 A 1. 09

238 | 81501700055 AR DU 40mm 80# A 1. 40

239 | 80605200016 R 7 1% 7 2605 /3 ik 5. 46

240 | 81503900049 THENTRR 5# % | 113.96

241 | 80402050096 E40 8 175 REAT 220V 250W A ] 69.50

242 | 80206000070 X [ 45 B 450-5M % | 131.51

243 | 80401030014 TR AT LR20. D A | 20.46

244 | 81502900126 RNES PC-30304A = 4286.21

245 | 80601200202 FELIPAR 6~ 240# K 0. 46

246 | 81501700023 TS 150X15X15 53 6. 02

247 | 81501700038 W4 6%6%70 5 1.03

248 | 81501700042 TS 8%9%100 53 1. 20

249 | 80601700005 FELIPAE 6~ 80# K 0. 46

250 | 80601700004 KL 6~ 1508 ¥ 0. 46

251 | 80606500014 i T180 24mm*50m ey 9. 60

252 | 80606100240 AT CJX4-1201/220v A | 25.04

253 | 80606100603 78 HL L 2FM4 4V 4Ah/20hr A 12177

254 | 81506000087 ARG GIIN HC-08 £ | 70.14

255 | 81506000088 FRAEFOT HC-10 A 79. 88

256 | 81506000090 PRI HC-12 £F | 150. 99

257 | 81501700014 FEENEES A 0. 80 LYY
258 | 81501900215 PSRRI T A3%6 A 9. 00 &1
259 | 60980002537 P 2000W 4~ ] 50.00

260 | 80401010008 WA ik L2F23R3P4 & |3750.43

261 | 80401030036 Mt (P3P T# A 1.93

262 | 80610200378 VEENLH K MW-23-16 % | 289.00

263 | 60405010011 S XB2BA31C A 15. 45

264 | 80604000296 15K KR WQ40-30-7. 5 £ [1855.73

265 | 80405010012 fiig=S eV brErSall YQA1-2KS A ] 102.28

266 | 81590400026 PVCHR 1200%2400%5 e | 306. 85

267 | 80308000013 VAN 630 = | 38.95

268 | 81506100014 FOISF R E T G42-1 2. 2KW A~ | 238.66

269 | 80403010079 e i i SAUTER: 105500 A 5114, 22

270 | 80602900072 T e DP700 & |4758. 66




271 | 81870900025 AREK 204 = 19. 12
272 | 81503300004 H AR 1/4” ] 895.00
273 | 81706100406 e AR-TS-L i 11. 50 SNS
274 | 81506100013 ) FAFAS 250W A 7.79
275 | 81810200006 it 25mm ey 0. 85
276 | 81810100016 SN B Sk 2525 A 23.72
277 | 81703900020 | ELH (54&#@9@&1@@%7} 93454 A | 5514
278 | 80603900130 e (A1-14) Smm £ | 11.20
279 | 80603900132 5 (A1-15) 10mm % | 16.41
280 | 81502900008 PHiX PC-3110 £ |4286.21
281 | 81806201662 L LCID32 AC220V A 56.01
282 | 80604001999 CRiL 4% A 56. 50
283 | 81890100315 HILIKR 15KG/4/ ORI D Wio| 123.57
284 | 81806201945 B L 1# A 6.23
285 | 81810200018 i 1. 8CM ey 0. 64
286 | 81503900027 NI 44 7| 72.29
287 | 81503900013 Al EN 5# % | 46.36
288 | 80405010024 FAIFR DZ47-32A/3P A 17.39
289 | 80601800095 i e JC23A & |1006. 28
290 | 80690100094 HE 53 0.15
291 | 81890100283 it X B A &9?13&59_2;2 I % | 175.34
292 | 80301000109 NGy HSSQ-112N & 2776.29
293 | 81580600021 PR 867 % | 206. 52
294 | 81506200008 WA ik L2F12R4P4 & |3750.43
295 | 81501900188 | ZEHF I & % FTENVI00- M7100 o o521
C— %

296 | 81810200024 B HE 28 ®12X8 A 0. 69
297 | 81810100012 ELEA $ 12X3 A 0.74
298 | 80604000297 | V5/KIGHIEEKE (DJ5Q)D WQ40-13-3/3KW i [1183.58
299 | 81890300035 RIS 8%12 10K K | 48.07
300 | 80603300048 RIWEET (A2-30) 160mm i 7.31
301 | 80680800001 WERGbRA i) K:55mm HE37mm 15K18/h5K | gk 0. 22
302 | 81706201510 Faith 9V 6LR61 (R A 9. 45
303 | 81501700028 AR DU 20%16 A 1.41
304 | 81806201272 T WUKRAEAD 200g/4% (o) 3.12
305 | 80606100066 FLI P F5# kil 1.88
306 | 81806201755 TTREIFR ME8108 A ] 14,42
307 | 81501700135 W4 13%13%125 5 6. 09
308 | 80980010107 AR CIN D Kg 1. 80
309 | 88080790241 JB ity 4% 24%95 % 0.85




310 | 81501900001 PSRRI T N4 A 10.13
311 | 80605500020 Y2 (D3-2) @®0. 5mm 0. 8mm/800G % | 55.04
312 | 81810200041 itk BEAB I WD1001 i 5. 36 R
313 | 81810200023 WA ZE ®10X8 A 0.50
314 | 80606100610 LED I 232 6T 30W Z:fish RS A | 175.34
315 | 81503900053 EE]AUEN 4# A | 32.84
316 | 81703101933 RSBk 20PM fF 2.42
317 | 80606100608 A P 100-C60+00/220VAC 4 |1022. 84
(AMlen=Bradle)
318 | 81890100297 5] PN Ei 4.25
319 | 81870300005 EESEAS KX B 330X230 A 0.15
320 | 81870300004 EESEA KX 200X 150 A 0.06
321 | 80301000117 15K YK R WQD15-10-1.5 220V & | 494.86
322 | 81706201146 SAIPIS 7B2-B#! A 23. 87
323 | 81890100252 KAMHTLED BRI T 13W E27#21 6500K A 20.00
324 | 81590100070 PEZE £ 46 il 0. 5 A | 757.88
325 | 81590100071 |PEZE ZJH/ 0. 75KWHEHEAL 0. 50 A 12123, 62
326 | 81703900021 B £ 93452 A | 44.70
327 | 81810200044 i TS495 B | 14.50 2R
328 | 81807201998 BRI ADN-80-60-1-P-A A | 779.381
329 | 80405010068 UK JI 45 T 2% TFS-86 A ] 175,34
330 | 81506100034 LT A s T TFS-25 A~ | 185.09
331 | 80604003360 THMHE R Fluke 319CHN A 1441, 72
332 | 80308000024 JEIT 209&~) Sum 53 9.79
333 | 81806201851 ATZEEE A COB-65HB A 53. 58
334 | 81790100099 EUSIIBI S TNHA1-65HB A | 49.15
335 | 80601010007 R T R 820430 A 9.55
336 | 80601010005 R T R 830420 A 9.55
337 | 80606100280 ITRRETT R LX3-11K A 8.21
338 | 81806201941 R & 6001RS A 1.72
339 | 81806201856 SRV 626RS A 1. 44
340 | 81770900395 Wkl 415X 312X 150 ] 24.15
341 | 81706201548 JTHERERE VCI8H 4 i 9. 64
342 | 80406080064 s (BRI E2E-X5E1 fF | 123. 63
343 | 80405020023 TTREIFR EN60947-5-1 A ] 101,41
344 | 81890100355 eI AT 450MM % | 22.21
345 | 81890100356 eI AT 800mm 53 34. 77
346 | 81506900010 304NEAN M PR IR AL M8 X 25 A 4. 86
347 | 81506900011 304 ANEBAN i PR IR M8 X 50 A 5.57
348 | 81507300594 PEIEAN KA 1220%3660  JE25MM e | 550. 39




349 | 80401010003 Tk R 750MM /380V350W & | 340.95 Ju
350 | 81806202066 RBIBAEAN JW-3 ] 183.14

351 | 81805300001 el G01-300 (24) A 8. 04

352 | 81806202391 PC Tl i 1 3k ®12-4 A 3.12

353 | 81809500035 PC HLJE Pidi bz sk $8 A 0.77

354 | 81806202632 PC Tl i i 3k ®10-4 A 2.73

355 | 81806202095 BRI Tk i 25 ke GEHD i) 6. 82

356 | 81803900032 bansiilh S-820 & ]346.79

357 | 81806202138 P HLAF HPK47-004 D% A 8. 28

358 | 81790300164 Gig =1 SN M16 (10.94%) A 2. 44

359 | 81707700030 M MR R M20 i 2. 89

360 | 81806201646 FEfh s LC1 D38 B K36V AC-4| A~ | 91.75

361 | 81806202167 24V FF K LY IN:220VA§ R(A)UT:DCMV 4| 82.80

362 | 81507300355 TUJINE 2O R i K12250 A~ ] 969. 27

363 | 81806202173 = SPB-1260 4% | 28.74

364 | 81706201031 Ek ®12X12 A 1.17

365 | 81590400025 PVCHR 1200%2440%8 e | 541.62

366 | 81506200074 E W =WCB thife il 42 WCB-20 0. 37KW/ 220V £ [ 896.21

367 | 80406040005 A AR CJX2-1810 110V A | 29.22

368 | 80406040151 A AR CJX2-1810 24V A | 29.22

369 | 80406040203 AT CJX2-0910/220V A | 22.89

370 | 80406040205 A AR CJX2-1210 110V & 22. 89

371 | 81810100020 e B Sk D 8*3 Pk A 0.45

372 | 81810200025 B HE 28 ®14X8 A 0. 80

373 | 80801010032 TFERIT 56 UQK-16 (4) Amp. 250V <> A ] 116. 90

374 | 80306904491 P 3 DN40 A 5.10 it
375 | 81810200022 B HE 28 DX 8 A 0. 64 JEL it
376 | 81810100015 i 1# K 0. 54

377 | 81806202241 = H Al A1067 % 4.50 MM
378 | 81806202239 NLE 3200NT A [ 1466. 08

379 | 81790100077 TR IR LAY3-11 H 5. 80

380 | 80606100149 FEHHZH LA18-22 A 6. 76

381 | 81806202265 R4 D16 PS 5.16

382 | 81806202266 R4 D6 /S 0. 87

383 | 81890100384 i = o4 PS 0. 85

384 | 80606100552 AT (G2-26) CJX4—5011/220V A | 11107

385 | 80403010011 1T HERL O R A A UDO. 18-WJ40/S & |1539. 14

386 | 80606800027 = A1194 % 5.03

387 | 81803900028 LT FE 150KG & | 202.83




388 | 81506200139 Dy ATV IR ES-B31VC / VH-230N4 & |1601. 48

389 | 81890100304 A D820 A 0.53

390 | 81810200026 B HE 28 D16X8 A 1. 09

391 | 80401030004 CEMUERTID) BR-2/3 AGCT4A 6V 14144 4l 35. 07

392 | 81703102005 B HW6 25203 (fHik) A | 28.64

393 | 81706201630 ITRRETT R YBLX-ME/8108 A 14. 42

394 | 81506000150 LIREN s 1C693ACC302A & | 852.37

395 | 81707900540 W71t QE-06 600kg & 1633.19

396 | 80604003887 PRk 38 (ZB) YQI703 0-0. 28WPA/0° | e | 45,75

397 | 81810200027 B HE 28 ®18X8 A 2.17

398 | 81506200062 IR MP-40R & | 447.13

399 | 80406040009 Ak L JRS2-12. 5 1-1.6A A 35.07

400 | 81590400062 PVCHR 1200%240020 P 11076. 42

401 | 81803400010 < C6B £ | 501.68 iz
402 | 81503200159 WM (k) 2132 & ]1393.02 ik
403 | 81780600006 SR/ ES & 0. 96

404 | 81790101985 PNl iy 150mm#T {4, A | 22.41

405 | 81790102179 ARy T | 52.60

406 | 80206000389 735 e 475-5M % | 140. 04

407 | 81703100124 | 1/2" seASEh R T 02131 ] 963. 42

408 | 80980000011 i AR AR 1MM Kg | 12.57 | JRELTHY
409 | 81706102127 AT 3L A 7.70

410 | 81810200040 i £ 9 4 i 8.18 fil
411 | 81706201715 SR R 70X 100X 10 A 14. 61

412 | 81503900014 fit] 7€ THZR 5# A | 43.45

413 | 81590400091 PVCHR 1200X 2440 10 P | 679.95

414 | 80606100218 A A A CJX2-1801/220V A | 29.91

415 | 81701200392 ik $8X 150 X 3.09

416 | 81701200393 g Sk $ 10X 150 53 3.09

417 | 80606800057 =R (02-9-1) A889 % 4. 02

418 | 81806202607 = SPA1932 % | 22.89

419 | 81506200228 AT CJX2-0910/110V A | 29.22 -yl
420 | 81806202617 G NEESITS KG316T 220V 4KW A~ | 36.53

421 | 81806201203 RUHER 554k 40A-2 = | 63.32

422 | 80606500078 R (M2-7) 6202 (NSK) = 7.31

423 | 80606500273 5 RS 7K (M4-16) P314 £ | 212.36

424 | 80606500318 iy RN K (M4-8) P208 7= | 26.30

425 | 81506000175 INAZl 7 LR50/6NPPU £ | 79.88 NSK
426 | 81706600070 g NES 70X90X 12 A 7.79 TC




427 | 81806100086 A A T212 A | 87.67 LK
428 | 81806201722 7 E AR FC204 | 23.38 LK
429 | 81790900209 B 2" i 2. 89 *E
430 | 81790900519 4-3-06) B 100X 5 Kg | 40.82

431 | 81802900021 SRS 0-40Kpa Y100 A | 153.91

432 | 80604001606 LR (H4-7-1) SV-8203 A | 199. 70

433 | 80604001237 TFo< L (G3-2-1) S-250-24 A | 101,31

434 | 80690100404 oh TR 33 AR | 3.51

435 | 80603100182 | 9HEKIRLAAMINT k09101 £ | 86.89

436 | 80780000001 Bty 16# Kg 6. 00

437 | 81505500007 SF JON) 3.2-422 Kg 5. 80

438 | 81790100130 SE:3 DN20 (64) A 2.32

439 | 80601700035 B (A2-13) 350mm ] 11.64

440 | 81890100371 PI7S FIE R M6%20 A 0.10

441 | 81890100319 P 7S FH g AS M6+*15 Li! 0.10

442 | 81770900395 Wkl 415X 312X 150 | 24.15

443 | 81506000735 BB M20  8.8%% A 0.76

444 | 81503900092 [Eipui Rl MEZ RN 5H | 420.00

445 | 80606100191 T K 2% DZ47-63/C32 4P A ] 2317

446 | 81703300037 BT (D TTJG-1 i 12. 56

447 | 81703200007 4-1-03) &5 d18 1/2 A | 19.32 i
448 | 81806201958 i g WF1/4 A ] 18.85

449 | 80603300070 B (C1-2) i 7.31

450 | 80606100196 NI A (D2-5) DZ47_63/C§\A 3P CHied A 12177

451 | 80606100187 e DZ47-63/C16 3P A | 17,39

452 | 80604001403 PR TG (H4-10) AZT311 1 17. 39

453 | 80604001365 EREE TR (N4-6-1) 10A-1 % 32.15

454 | 80603300065 NS (DJ5Q) KG590 1 |2581.47

455 | 81703200005 ESSNGIIES) b16 1/2 A 18.31 pRUEs
456 | 81706107294 5-4-16) LT LAY7-11ZS A 6. 82

457 | 81706102216 W i 2% QSVU16-1MPOO A ] 740. 34

458 | 81506600007 GEEE) BRI e A | 129. 56

459 | 81506100049 e TL-N12MD15 A~ | 384.78

460 | 81590600013 TRA TR 200m1/JiH | 785. 16

461 | 80980010116 B 200ML | 785.16

462 | 81803400009 R L i R ®6 & | 368.00 4 |1
463 | 81806201676 ZRRBUE DN-25 4~ | 105. 00

464 | 81790900324 e 8X 12X 90 % | 37.94

465 | 81701700022 IR 2R 2 BE L 516 i | 313.67




466 | 81803300044 — B Y]] ®200 i 4.64

467 | 80206000257 =it g B1499-15421d %% 9.18

468 | 80405800005 A GN212 A | 24.06

469 | 81806202709 IS DT-95 H 6.14

470 | 81806202710 Bk CHHD 7B2-BE102C A 5.26

471 | 81806201773 FH AT 7B2-BE101C A 5. 26

472 | 20-017-5-1 ALl CH-511SP | 104. 23

473 | 81803300034 it AT-8 | 43.45

474 | 81803400016 EIEHL 3u A | 842. 63

475 | 81810100006 WA 2t ¥ 0.72 A5
476 | 80801010054 PPRA Sk v 24 2K 1) 50 A | 87.53

477 | 81509700034 |PVCA k% 5 AME LA 3k ¢ 50 A 4.99

478 | 80911020060 PVCH D50 J5LEEEMM M 19. 92

479 | 80911010308 CPVC #53% $ 50 A ] 32,42

480 | 81503300045 A 97222 i® | 40.43

481 | 81790101769 FLIT K A7 THO1811KEA-1. 247 f | 28.25

482 | 81706201774 18V@EET“E”£$%/EE%/E 51050 ({Hi%) A 11509. 91

483 | 80690100035 Je ks (ZB) ®25 AR | 19.48

484 | 80606900090 P 7S FH g A M6%30/8. 82% i 0.11

485 | 80606800079 = B2997 A ] 17,19

486 | 81703300063 18MM Th g 4835 T.7] 93430 | 43.35

487 | 80603100087 WA T SPE7N*18%35N. M i 0. 00 HAZ H
488 | 81790900249 4-5-04) Bk 16# Kg 6. 30

489 | 80701000020 JE % 4F M 35.07 FRER
490 | 80701000023 Ji ke 4F A ] 33,12 Hak
491 | 80206000079 = A813 % 4. 29

492 | 80206000259 D62l — fA Bz iy J850X 12 % 38.63

493 | 81806202732 X B E Hith S-820 A | 77.93

494 | 81810100024 HE sk © 333k A 5.60

495 | 81810100028 ek ®3%6°1-3k A 7.70

496 | 81807202013 PEREE Elbs 17 ] 85.00

497 | 81880800004 PR 210 =8 40%45 ik 0.23

498 | 81890100305 L3k A 1. 00 i
499 | 81810200039 A (AR ) iz} 2. 50

500 | 81803300022 WA KS-25 it | 38.97

501 | 81803400012 FEEDL SIM-FF-125A (850W) & | 195.80

502 | 81703200011 4-1-04) £f5 #5E 5 d21 1/2 A | 25,72 jieys e
503 | 81890400001 ey ikl Kg 5. 84

504 | 81706801597 TN 22 W @30 K | 13,15




505 | 81706201535 P 7S FH g A M8X 70 (12.9%%) i) 0.97
506 | 81790900289 Je el 5X400 (25037 /49) (@ 19.97
507 | 80911010343 CPVC=3E $ 50 A | 45.64
508 | 80604040064 BRIV THE 12A-2 Kk | 66.24
509 | 80604001917 |  AcHibfse (i) LC1D38CC7;“/36V UR¥IE | A | 19547
510 | 81806202749 LAY SRB 211 ST A~ |1188. 45
511 | 81706900480 W7 FA IR M10X30-12.9 (&%) A 0.73
512 | 81506000747 WRRE CREED M12 A 0.30
513 | 81501900474 P CREEED ®12 A 0. 08
514 | 81506900012 R CRED D12 A 0.08
515 | 81280101306 A PRI 2 M6211 & | 924.46
516 | 80603200094 RIBER M16%32%3/8” 353516M A ] 19.29
517 | 80603200095 RIBEER (B3-23) M16+38%1/2” 453516M A ] 24.06
518 | 80603200048 IR (B3-25) M18%32%3/8” 353518M A | 21.43
519 | 80603200047 IR (B3-24) M18#38%1/2” 453518M A ] 24.06
520 | 80603100145 KRS AT 6mm i 1.90
521 | 80604000214 TS (G3-16) DZ4TLE-32 (20 A | 24.94
522 | 80606100195 ANTL T B DZ47-40A/3P A 17.39
523 | 81501900520 P 7S FH g A M12%30 4.8 3 0.43
524 | 81306100438 ATIETFR LXK3-20S/T A 35.07
525 | 80606800036 =it g B1321Li % 9.16
526 | 81806202470 B ®18 A | 14.61
527 | 81703200051 =5 $30 1/2(453530M) A ] 26.30
528 | 81806202776 S D16 A 0. 08
529 | 81806202777 B ¢ 16 A 0. 09
530 | 81803900019 AGTA YN ES UT-203 A | 178,27
531 | 81502900103 PR E - T % UT201 A | 87.67
532 | 81503300015 W22 J] (-7 58 40) 150X6 i3 3.41
533 | 81503300016 1222 7] (— 7 28HR) 150X6 X 3.41
534 | 81503300073 B 22 et 150(6”) i 6. 92
535 | 80680800005 TR R Ak EE AL A 19. 48
(18%240,m)
536 | 81870900024 EIRER79) 204 Kg 6. 62
537 | 81806201842 L ®12 5 0. 05
538 | 81806202463 ARk A 5. 80
539 | 80405020026 (REEPIPN 7-15GD-B A~ | 30.10
540 | 80405020027 ATIETFR 7-15GQ21-B A 40. 91
541 | 81703200035 EH On) $19 1/2 A | 2415
542 | 81703201680 B 21 (3/4) .60740021 519" | A | 71.11
543 | 81706102231 AT 4 BT A 9. 64




544 | 81790107380 4-1-15) HEH4E 70mm X 110mm A 0.03

545 | 81803300021 L7ty PQ-1 o | 18.51

546 | 80604000430 — MK I HAL AB-25/90W & | 155.86

547 | 51139210405 IRETM8 X 2078, 8 GB/T70. 1 Gits 0.15

548 | 80701000007 B e & 6~ A | 43.84

549 | 80701000008 Ra )Tk 6+ A | 45.78

550 | 80690100071 =it g A-1372 R 5. 65

551 | 81810100023 R4 BIULLES, P00 CMEES | sk | 07

552 | 81806201468 074 $ 5. 3%175 A 6.33

553 | 81806201469 % 3t el 140%160%17 A 53. 58

554 | 81806202485 JEAEH 500A | 16.56

555 | 81503300049 R TPT-746 ] 233.79

556 | 80690100381 BRER G A | 14.61

557 | 80606900016 IS MR M12+%30/8. 82 R 0.43

558 | 80606900030 P 7S FH g AS M16+%45/8. 82 i 1.01

559 | 51203131814 IZHEM16X6078. 8 GB/T5782 Gi! 1.11

560 | 80601800097 T eSS (7B) JC13A & | 849.45

561 | 80610200375 FEWIEEE (KY21-1) $10 K 0.87

562 | 60304000428 T4 ) 1 34S0-L10H-T & | 196.78

563 | 81505500008 MRS g Kg 65. 00

564 | 81790100166 PRk DN25 A 15. 59

565 | 81706100035 X1 (H3) 12V/55W A 2.61

566 | 80605500011 RS (ZB) J42203. 2 AN | 5.65 St
567 | 81507700087 = AR 10~} £ ] 837.76

568 | 81890100287 LS SIM-FF-150A A | 41,00

569 | 81803900036 LY/ 218%165%70 A 5. 80

570 | 81703201721 S8RV iy 4R T 07320N. M | 861.14

571 | 80306402039 o kL s JR36-20 A 12. 07

572 | 81806100018 BB M16 A 0.23

573 | 80690100099 B Gl 2.55F i 1.65

574 | 81502900122 TR 7K £ FE AR A500 & | 387.71

575 | 81502900094 GIEIN M A 3.65 =
576 | 81506000732 YR M6 10.9%% A 0. 65

577 | 81806200462 R BPIS OMRON D4JL-2NFA-C5-Y A~ | 730.60

578 | 80603100185 AR ®36 o] 311,72

579 | 80602100009 WA R (465D 5m ! 6. 09 =
530 | 81870900035 va%*ﬁl@‘i%ﬂ‘ﬁ CRRIHE 1200mm*850mm:1300mm*80l1 | 19,85

581 | 81707900754 ERR SS-3 A 7.78

582 | 81703300899 WA 97221 100MM it | 37.02 ik




583 | 81703300900 €y iy 97222 250MM | 40.43 ik
584 | 81706300292 5-1-11) A Hefumas CJX2-3201/36V A 57.95

585 | 81790100063 A A A CJX2-1801/36V & 28.93

586 | 81790100066 5-1-12) Ay Fefmas CJX2-2501/36V A 39. 55

587 | 81808100025 R FT AL 20# & | 169.01 e
588 | 81810100030 b A A0 B Sk D 6%25 A 1.03 ol
589 | 80606900191 IS MR M12%70GB/12. 9%% R 2. 44

590 | 80606900072 SN PaviL: Yis M4#8GB/12. 9% i 0.19

591 | 80606900082 MISNEVAV L s M5%12GB/12. 9% R 0.29

592 | 80605200003 13538 (AA037) 108%50%4 Fr 0. 26

593 | 80603300018 THJJ (A2-29) 0 i 2.05

594 | 80604002550 EEAE (H1-2-1) HME D8 %k 1. 54

595 | 81770300715 EESEA 250X 350mm A 0.18

596 | 81590100024 E 0 S R 100ML A 8.00

597 | 81501900456 ANEFANIE 22 M12:%50 A 0.94

598 | 81501900457 AN AN g 22 M12%60 A 1.28

599 | 81506900009 ANEFANIE 22 M12X 110 A 1.88

600 | 80301000026 IR MP-55R £ | 519.22

601 | 81506200069 R ™ RREYI;‘EI; - A ] 317.57

602 | 81806201188 BB $ 10 A 0.10

603 | 81803300040 B 22 et i 9. 64

604 | 81790300324 P 7S FH g A M14%75 12.9%% 24 i 5.31

605 | 81890400007 FEANR 90cm*180cm e 34. 09

606 | 81805300002 el GO1-1007% (2#) A 5. 36 et
607 | 80606100497 E N TS DT-35 A 2.44

608 | 80606800002 =R (H1-16) A1143 % 5.16

609 | 80606800022 = A it (N3-8) A900 % 4. 48

610 | 80606100485 Ha i HEAd (465) 308 A 49.19

611 | 81503900063 byl $ 60%250 A 5.40

612 | 81507300595 BEAN b A 1220%3660  J538MM oo | 813.41

613 | 80606400134 | #BLIRANGE €% GFER) 5505532-150%50,/500kg A 89. 82

614 | 80606400133 | MBLREMRIESIE (FAER) 5505531-150%50/500kg A ] 115. 83

615 | 80690100120 k22 (DJ5Q) 18# AN 6.15 TGN
616 | 81806202981 R SGES) 130%160%15 A 10. 72

617 | 81890100288 LA Y BRI ERLZ TFK A 7.50

618 | 81806202926 T K 2% DZ47-63/3P D63 A ] 17.39

619 | 81803300025 SETEENL RC-2002/RC-2006 60000RPM| 4% | 152. 60

620 | 81890100350 EELES 5%5%180 iz} 6. 27

621 | 81701700036 A EERL SIM-DV-100B (2 i | 202.62 N




622 | 81790801537 SLlpe HUFTRR &5 PAT e ik 5.45
623 | 81501900535 W7 FA B M16X100 ¥ 2.22
624 | 81810900029 HEREF Sk (V) F00186 G10 A ] 16.85
625 | 81806202056 Hmt AL T35;iffﬁf ﬁ? : ?ZEMSOV & | 779.31
626 | 81890300053 ity AR R W #£841M%25 /S 15. 45
627 | 80603200014 R (C1-4) KH-400 & |1048.17
628 | 81503100109 PN FARTF A i 8. 8%% 5 3. 60
629 | 81503200015 HUHER” LT 30MM A ] 26.89
630 | 80206000064 =it g B1829 % | 11.59
631 | 81790900210 B 2.5 “ i 3.87 *E
632 | 81802900074 AR 0-25MPA A 18.35
633 | 81802900076 VA% 0-0. 25MPA A 18. 35
634 | 81790900375 RIS 40# KG 14. 00 SR
635 | 81806201833 Tk BT 1 HV-04 A | 35.73
636 | 80604000506 il (D3-17-1) KA ¥ 2.25
637 | 81506200386 PR UE619AN40Z 3um A~ | 618.58
638 | 81805300005 el G01-30 (3#) A 3.38
639 | 81806202993 ERRTHE 16A-1 K| 49.68
640 | 80402050004 LT 250W = 33. 80
641 | 81701700032 4-1-19) Wi (8004L) YS B 16. 28
642 | 81790101864 Bl 1# i 2. 89 FE
643 | 81790900369 4-1-16) A EH4S 90X 120 A 0. 04
644 | 81809500047 PC FLim 42k b 16-4 A 4. 48
645 | 81890100413 P 7S FH g A M8+%20 A 0.14
646 | 81806201827 W7 FA B M8*25 Gi! 0.15
647 | 81890100354 P 7S F I G A S Mg T DIN 7984 M12X25 A 1.66
648 | 81703200082 | 1% 5MM§5”§H&*ﬁﬁEE 24205 1/2" 8\ A | 2552
649 | 81703200054 = (FFED $30 3/4 A | 44.81
650 | 81703200017 = FEFD 24 3/4 A 44. 81
651 | 81703200045 = (FFED 27 3/4 A | 44.81
652 | 80690100259 e B AR (H3-2) J-20 % 5.16
653 | 81790100017 gk JQX-10F 27 AC220V A 11.69
654 | 80206000108 = R A-991 % 4.97
655 | 81503200006 HEARSLT (1) 2TWM 1) % | 48.71
656 | 81803300029 FEBIHIG 332CS ] 331.21
657 | 81890100386 I 1. 2m*1. 5mm  (50kg/ %) Kg | 11.69
658 | 81806202538 -5 Ni8-M18-AD4X A | 55,77
659 | 81806203012 TE IR T ERAE T K 101-1%Y A 11.11
660 | 80604000328 Badidt (DJ5Q) YZ2%1. 5/50 A ] 253.28




661 | 81806203024 YAy \€ e 20T A~ | 873.80

662 | 80606900206 W7 FA B M12%16GB/12. 9% R 1.75

663 | 81703201153 XX%‘@%E%%;&?W’T@)X ' ;;B_f lggliggfm&ﬁ f’% H - [1050. 00

664 | 81703200027 e d41 3/4 A ] 98.39 freysenst
665 | 81590600015 AL IE W WeJE0. 5mg/L  250mL/ il | 738.40

666 | 81590600014 B 200m1 /#i M| 785.16

667 | 81506200214 BT QY-TGD-1501P65 A ] 209. 44

668 | 80911020216 PRgf sk 350-3P ] 253.28

669 | 81803300052 e mpt 160 o 7.31

670 | 81803300041 ETJ) i 2.42 BIF
671 | 80206000104 =it g C-3150Li % | 36.04

672 | 80603200058 | KUMLJT sk (B4-27) 1/2~F*67 4797 A ] 63.32

673 | 80606100243 T LT G DZATLE32 C32/2P A | 19.32

674 | 81506200467 il ik F4-22 660V 10A A 7. 60

675 | 81806201845 FALA ) 220V 10A A 5. 26

676 | 80604040131 FL RS 4V330C-08/DC24V A | 99. 48

677 | 81501700052 Je#E (6008) $ 300X 32X ¢ 50 A ] 106. 18

678 | 81806201061 kA% RH2B-ULE AC24V A 21.25

679 | 81806100072 PR RE D18 H 0.38

680 | 81890100378 AR E M5 6# A ] 28.93

681 | 81890100379 R TG )T % 6# A ] 31.85

682 | 81703900748 PSR REL 150%50 A ] 34.09

683 | 81706900710 Je el 5X 400 (18037/41) ] 21.92

684 | 80603300050 — BT (A2-3) 75%5 i 2.05

685 | 80606100644 AT LCID5011/36V A | 194.83

686 | 81506800085 PERTHCHL TR 3V-750 % | 22.21

687 | 81790300033 RS AT 20X 140 i) 5.70

688 | 60101100341 =V L A-1245 % 5. 40

689 | 81706201951 [T 02134 (%) i |1412.50

690 | 81703900016 P& Ry 5MM fF 6. 76 KAE
691 | 81790107150 SN 5 6mm ] 22.21 KAE
692 | 81890100309 ik 20# Kg 6. 82

693 | 80602900008 i)y (B1-24) GEEH A 1.87

694 | 80308000088 L GRS &) HC8304FKP39H/ 31k A | 781.26

695 | 80308000089 WL R A HC8304FKP39H/ 614K A ] 759.83

696 | 81706201675 CEEATENL WZPT-035 PT100 A ] 35.07

697 | 81505200059 Bk A 2221’4;2?2]9313 o [ se2

698 | 81505200060 BRHL A i gggﬂ éiﬁ‘:’fp Gl g | se6. 01

699 | 81890100299 BRET 4~} Kg 5.55




700 | 80605300038 | FHPILEEIME (ADO14) G03-30 3# A 3.38
701 | 80606100227 AT LCID5011/AC110V A~ [ 190. 93
702 | 81704000257 P 7S FH g 22 M12X40 -12.9 A 1.17
703 | 81790101771 Shavil-dis M12-1. 75X 30 R 0.43
704 | 80690100199 PVCIKEK | 12.80
705 | 80980000002 A1 K 3. kg 4| 35.80 IES
706 | 81503300121 MK T] 4" it 1.45
707 | 81580100002 Je Jedlar 54300 11, 13. 64
708 | 81809500054 PC Ll PR 23k ®8-2 A 1.27
709 | 81810100021 A 10%10%150 iz} 2.07
710 | 81810100022 NIVER S 7%15%150 R 2.30
711 | 81890700036 F R AN 789 500m1/Jff It 2.50
712 | 81890100150 R2:0975 650MM 380V JUMI & | 347.67
713 | 81803300028 Bids IR 93452 Fr 11.79
714 | 81803200006 EAvavEEST] M10 ¥y A | 67.61
715 | 80206000067 =it g B2134 % | 12.08
716 | 80690100030 = A-1168 % 5.16
717 | 81503900144 25 R 5y i 4,34
718 | 80603300083 + B T] (A2-12) 150%6 i 3.09
719 | 81706201985 TRITR DZ47-60 3P 6A A 17.39
720 | 81703300772 PI7S fIE R M6 X 18-12. 9 A 0.34
721 | 81706900487 P 7S FH g A M12X30-12.9 (424 ] 1. 02
722 | 80206000093 =it g B1067 % 5. 80
723 | 81706202002 XX@%%%*TﬁE“iDI”EE% 62602 Y| 21.24
(D

724 | 80601100122 Bree 4 (B3-12) J4320/4-M12 £ ] 68.19
725 | 80606900211 P 7S FH g A M12+%35GB/8. 82 i 0. 46
726 | 80606900210 P 7S FH g A M16%25GB/8. 82 i 0. 80
727 | 80604040145 Belkim 1 TB-1504 A 1.45
728 | 80604001332 | HHA& &SR (FEHLB%) CJp-1 £ | 116.90
729 | 80606600031 07 B4 D530%8. 6 GB1235-76 A ] 48.29
730 | 80606600032 YX %t (HDM-YX) D500 A ] 231.80
731 | 80402050111 STk H3 12V 55W A 5. 36
732 | 81703901106 kit 97222 ({ikik) A ] 25.33
733 | 80406040023 TRITR DZ47-63A/3P A 17.53
734 | 80406040084 ANTL T B DZ47-63 CHI3P 16A A 17.39
735 | 80406040086 T K 2% DZ47-6A/3P A ] 17.39
736 | 81706202013 AT (D 45W (E27) A | 24.84
737 | 80604001345 AR (F1-4-1) AOB—25 90W 50Hz & | 136.38
738 | 81503200034 R TY-65L & |1461.21




1600%1400%400mm ( BEIE

739 | 80609500122 BT A . A |1782.67

740 | 81706102140 T b XU FS750 FB750 220V 230W & | 360.43 Juu
741 | 81706102165 1TRETF R WLD28 (OMRON) A ] 96.59

742 | 81790900463 A& e e 7R i T i Wy2110 A | 243. 53

743 | 80603300052 — BT (A2-5) 125%6 i 3.09

744 | 80603300040 + iR T] (A2-9) 75%5 o 1.95

745 | 80603300039 +ige2 ] (A2-11) 125%6 i 3.09

746 | 80606900207 P 7S FH g A M16%40GB/8. 82 i 0.93

747 | 80606900219 7S FIBRET M12+%80/8. 82 R 0.85

748 | 80606900214 Bk AEAT M24%130/8. 8% Liid 8.67

749 | 81890100372 PI7S fIE R M8*30 R 0.17

750 | 81806201654 RS 250W/E40/220V A 68. 14

751 | 81704000278 Rk B AT M16 140 Gi! 2.21

752 | 80206000417 =it g A1549 % 6. 76

753 | 81580900097 Eﬁiﬁ*ﬁm \(E AT 1020%850%390mm A~ ] 866. 98

754 | 81507700131 ZJN-RAAE 125F A~ | 828.02

755 | 81706202036 J3 AT SERLA 343 X300 iz} 5. 84

756 | 80603200023 ML (B1-7) 22%1/2m& A 14. 49 PR
757 | 80601010011 LIQTRIN 1000%500%2 7k 50. 02

758 | 81790900255 THE R 20” Heo| 41.53

759 | 81703100016 MR T 24-27 oo | 1101

760 | 81810100026 i wiub e 101{&‘(;%“\"']2;?&59&12&*: | | 82.02

761 | 80405010085 TR ¢ YDT1-11 380V 5A A 73.06

762 | 81502100049 RMAL PSRN 0-200mm ] 423.75 IRk
763 | 81701700020 4-2-23) Jf 300 127 A ] 12.56

764 | 81506200177 A A A LCIDB5M7C 220V A | 263. 02

765 | 81890100128 VEINBISS ADE&%;EM?*R\ A | 126. 64

766 | 81807201970 WA ZE ®30X8 A 3.59

767 | 81806202140 T K 2% DZ47-63/3P D10 A ] 17.53

768 | 81790900204 4-2-24) ) WA 2" A 0. 72 i
769 | 81803300046 B 400 ® | 67.22

770 | 81806203236 1= 1 PR XU FL-750 & | 366.96 JLi
771 | 80405010077 TR HPLAY5 (GB14048. 5) A 24.15

772 | 81306201583 | 4V210-08 A ] 32.15

773 | 80603100137 MEEIRTF (A4-24) 16—-18 i 5.31

774 | 80603400005 AR EERL (FR5) 3M & | 823.15

775 | 80603200022 RIBERE (B1-10) 27%1/2 Nk A 29.22

776 | 80604000641 B 6in disc pad Jo| 46.27

777 | 80402050105 LU AR T 1000MM 380V 1000W A [ 258.15




778 | 80380600024 F 4 A 8%15M P | 224.05
779 | 80606100441 P AR e 2% BK-50VA/36V A | 53.58
780 | 80606100555 A A A CJX4—1810/36V A 31. 66
781 | 81706202063 2 M5 X 35 A 0.10
782 | 81890100313 KA ST i 12. 56
783 | 81590600046 PAY/IKE:an Wil 1271099 % | 358.48
784 | 80980010108 ARy CTEAD Kg 1. 90
785 | 81806202430 DA i SG10 A 9.65
786 | 81806203257 Tk FL O L I K P B JL12-60A A | 44.81
787 | 80604040176 (] E: il D40 AR 2 28 A 84. 75
788 | 51309001519 I2RE33X 27GB/T617178 GB/T6171 33X2 A 4.53
789 | 81790100249 11-2-15) FL LI 10A A 4.82
790 | 81703901131 BT R R A 250MM o] 23.17
791 | 81806202461 JT AR it 9V A 2.32 RIK
792 | 81870900036 Wkl 185%125%85 A 4.34
793 | 81806202067 /NI i P AT B DZ47LE/C32 2P A | 20.28
794 | 81806200666 A 1~ A 19. 48
795 | 81806200676 HE A 3/4” A ] 16,07
796 | 81890100302 CAVAY:EL: Y M8%25 A 0.11
797 | 81790102277 16MMIRZY 38 (1/2) PC16-02 A 4.58
798 | 80606100305 PB4k L £ (G4-23) MY2NJ/DC24V A 14. 61
799 | 80908000029 BT 1300+1100%2MM | 66.48
800 | 81503900060 SEHT BN sata02511 6mm— 6 # | 414. 01
801 | 88080030036 el 75%63%21. 5 A 3.58
802 | 88080030035 M 125%63%21. 5 A 4,50
803 | 80606800094 = B2350 % | 12.96
804 | 80206000066 = B1930 % | 10.23
805 | 80609300103 IEARGY) € *71 ”{)%)F_ROME’*UQYS,; 5hf Or; ﬂ’;ﬂv i [1345.28
806 | 81806201655 &g AT 1000W H 28.97
807 | 81806203301 Y HEGES 250 440V (AN it D A 7.72
808 | 81706901134 WS A1 B ST IRAT M16X1.5 A 4.38
809 | 81509500108 PVC/KAR 2k DN25 I 7 4 2 A | 18.76
810 | 60206000038 = R A-1295 R 5.77
811 | 80604000387 TFHREME T6-25 = 58. 84
812 | 81506000726 YR M8 A 0. 06
813 | 81790100394 JENITR (EE&RD BHS004T A | 299. 40
814 | 81890100435 R ®12 53 0. 05
s15 | 81890100434 LA 2T (Eﬁﬁ&%ﬁﬁ\hﬂmﬁﬂ FIE | [2477. 23
816 | 81803100023 WER T (5 375%46 ] 107.16




817 | 81803100024 HBRT 250430 i 38.97
818 | 81806203330 (S 12A-1 * | 30.20
819 | 81806201682 P TT K J30-D15K A 38.97
820 | 80606100228 AT CJX4-8011/220V A | 141,25
821 | 81790300107 DUk IR M5X 10 iz} 0. 05
822 | 81806203340 =it g A-864 % 4.19
823 | 81890100437 BRI 1148 70MM ] 25.00
824 | 81590100302 Bl 1.5+ i 0. 96
825 | 80606400209 | IKEE.LyJe Jeli & % (FA3K) 3303817A-75%46,/200kg A 16. 85 RER
826 | 80606400208 | IKIE-L»JEwiGshEe (FFER) 3303817-75%46/200kg A 19. 78 785
827 | 80911010031 PR Sk 20SP A 3.70
828 | 81506200592 Hh ) 4k A LY2NJ 220V/240VDC A ] 23.38
829 | 81780600794 MrEid S E e YXJHB-2 ¥ 1.15 2
830 | 81780600024 w5 E CEE)D YXJHB-1 k3 1.15 e
831 | 81706903588 FEfh s LCIDO9ACI10V A | 48.71
832 | 81806202412 VAV Loy M12+%30 R 0. 29
833 | 81806203363 R B-3759 A | 21,24
834 | 81806203365 T Bk ZB2BW31C A ] 13,64
835 | 81890100438 B i 19. 32
836 | 81801900181 | Jnd+AMflt 78 rukhftt sk @ 6mm A 5. 80
837 | 81810100014 i 0# K 0.61
838 | 81890100440 (e P& A A | 33.80
839 | 81806203395 AL TT R TK*MBOYiIFiDm:’%ﬁ'}H A 29.22
840 | 81806201751 HIT % ZB2BD2C (2¥4 75 H 84 A 10. 39
841 | 81809700003 PVCH ®20 M 1. 90
842 | 81890300027 SR SO AD18.5 Hiff ey 56. 35
843 | 80604040206 2w 4 CM1-3 (HZ)ED & ]1899. 57
844 | 80603300085 TABLT] (A2-6) 150%6 i 3.09
845 | 81506600052 B SIE: 80%62%10 A 10.91
846 | 81806202176 SPAVER R iE v M8*20 A 0.39
847 | 81706107334 P 7S FH g A M12X45 (12.9%%) % 1.36
848 | 81707400774 THIE EX-110 £ ]107.16
849 | 80609100043 iRzapEynY WLL 3.2T A | 26.01
850 | 80603200013 | fLkzhihEH TR (B1-12) £ | 164.14
851 | 80603200036 RAEER (B2-3) ®18 A 14. 49
852 | 80603200040 KA (B2-7) D24 A ] 18.35
7 , pema— .
a53 | 81890100001 T%n%ﬂf%’ﬁl?l\(/lﬁﬁﬂ‘%mﬂlm 830X652(;E)Ei&,;2y22<19290;\ &) p | 58,30
g54 | 81890100002 | AT RLN Gt A K 830X85/0(E§5(22X120, Co] T
2 220 215X0 2940
855 | 81803100035 PR R T 13902 1 ]133.00




856 | 81890100367 CAVAY:EL Y M12%1. 25435 A 0. 90

857 | 81806201516 FL R 1 2W-500-50 A [ 301.98

858 | 81706202203 R 20K A 197,75

859 | 81503100089 T 250X30 i 12. 56 T
860 | 81807202614 oL I ®20%400 220V 1000W | 19.48

861 | 81503300090 R 2. 5P ] 16.41 S AmK
862 | 81706201095 B-5-07) Fitt BR-AGCF 2W A | 23.87

863 | 81706202213 A A A CJX1-210/220V A | 23.38

864 | 81806203440 Yy 5\ e A ]090.59 | g KsE
865 | 81806203441 AR A ] 90.59 | g RAE
866 | 80911020217 3/461 /2R BN A 640604 A ] 75.30

867 | 80606100489 H O ET 120MM A 7.60

868 | 80606100532 ESgmEC TS 240MM A 16. 17

869 | 81506200113 HAt AL SF-T1-3G-4 0.25KW/380V | & | 282.50

870 | 81790100336 P TR 5 0T-10-8 A 0.65

871 | 81706102309 LEDXT & 3N 2k KM-7692 A~ | 82.80

872 | 81506900351 P 7S FH g AS M5%60 A 0.23

873 | 81706100013 =it g A-762 % 3. 80

874 | 81803900028 HL 150KG & | 448.10 Bl
875 | 80606100519 TF 4 &5 20A A 0.23

876 | 80590100096 EpTIIER 6~ A ] 32.15

877 | 80606800109 = D5080 % | 108.13

878 | 80606900115 M B A M16%100 R 2.05

879 | 81803200008 35 ®17 A ] 16,41

880 | 81790102313 i ahl] 2 A 8.21

881 | 81706201920 K 109P042§H22A23 bezay A ] 61.37

882 | 81706201887 TOMMAC 7S A e L Sk 59573 A 8. 48

883 | 80602900058 AR (K2-27) Y60 0-25MPa A ] 15.45

884 | 80602900059 AR (K2-28) Y60 0-2. 5MPa A 15. 45

885 | 80690100173 ez Ay (04-2) 100H AT ] 99. 48

886 | 80690100246 HlZ2 A5 (KY47) 80H AR 91.75

887 | 81806201748 AL TT R NBB20-L2-E2-V1-40%40 A | 96.93

888 | 80604900008 T LT G DZATLE32 C16/2P A ] 20.28

889 | 81890100451 S ®8 H 0. 04

890 | 81807202641 HBHEAZE b $ 8%6 A 0.20

891 | 81807202642 BHEAE (AL $ 10%6 A 0.20

892 | 80604900020 AT LC1D32/220V A 91,75

893 | 80604900021 B 171 4k P 88 JS73/220V A~ ] 238.66

894 | 80606800001 =B (H1-9) A940 % 4. 04




895 | 81806203540 by LCID18 AC220V | A~ | 60.00
896 | 81806202210 AL TT R GLS126NT A~ ] 233.79
897 | 81806201750 BERE D12 A 0.15
898 | 81502900072 HEZ RS TNC PN 6MM £ | 67.61
899 | 80606400142 “ﬁé&%ﬁéiﬁf\% CFF 4404549-200%50/420kg A | 58.45 HER
900 | 80606400152 ﬁg&%ggiﬁ% () 4404550-200%50/420kg A | 54.55 Rk
901 | 81790102318 Tk HE B FL75-A% (220V) & | 31172
902 | 81707000198 LY/ 247X 149X 125 Ias 9.65
903 | 81803900035 LY/p S 276%190%124 A 5.21
904 | 81806203568 A SPB-2210 % | 44.81
905 | 80304000031 FL f 1 DSG-01-3C2-A100-50 & | 225.03
906 | 81503100064 BREZET ] 16 | 36.63
907 | 81706202275 Ffih 25 CJX2-2510 AC24V A | 48.71
908 | 81806202539 FF O 250A A 1.13
909 | 80604900052 Bi Hh 2R Sk AS2201F A | 185.09
910 | 81806203599 Ikt 77 5 e ) WD-40-350ML || 27.96
911 | 80990400783 CF 16 A ] 82.80
912 | 81806201837 JRE T HL 2% CBB6L fLe: L O/UFLSH | 4 1.93
S0 /60H7
913 0563 R 4P ] 15.10
914 | 81806203636 A AR CJX2-9511/220V Ho | 153.52
915 | 81706201893 IS SR-220-420-60 i | 210. 00
916 | 81703300919 VDE 44 5 it Fis S 72611 A | 226. 00
917 | 81806100040 PI7S FIE R M4%10 (RiR12. 940 A 0.15
918 | 80606000019 | ZRIEL.OIE (MEZE) (D)) [ FS50X40-20/380V/1. 5KW & | 808.53
919 | 80304000092 S SY022070Y0-CBIFQ 0. 17 1 4 | 386,32
920 | 80603400040 JEH 40T | 154.50
921 | 80603100119 THBRT 375%46 i 36.63 T
922 | 81706201167 EHSL (SABO) 40SP (HEI) A ] 13,44
923 | 81880500078 MGTE 12KV £+ | 30.88
924 | 81806203714 = 2235-A % 9. 40 =h+
925 | 80604003826 /NECHIA (C1-8-1) 200%300%400%2 Ho | 404. 27
926 | 81706900405 S ®20 A 0.15
927 | 81706900426 L ®20 A 0.15
928 | 8099041767 FHERGEDEH DPT-5 Wo| 25.18
929 | 8099041768 HOROBIE R DPT-6 Bo| 31.81
930 | 8099041769 F AR IR DPT-7 | 28.98
931 | 81790102335 BOEAT 200TZAM A ] 368. 22
932 | 81706202284 AARUEIR ArR-02 | 94.64
933 | 80606100403 FTFEHF K (G1-6-3) W2-117/3 EZ A | 25.81




934 | 80301000115 —AHVG KK IR WQ15-10-1.5 & | 477.33

935 | 80603200041 RAEER (B2-8) 24x1/2nK A ] 26.01

936 | 80603200101 KIBER (B2-10) 30%1/2 A ] 26.01

937 | 80606100221 AT CJX2-2501/220V A | 39.94

938 | 81706202333 R A1753 % 7.70

939 | 81706202335 | ZS (i P DZATLE-C20 (230V 60004 A ] 33,12

940 | 81806201939 PC Ll PR 23k ¢ 14 A 2.05

941 | 80604900101 15 7K B R T 2528 T/4 AT | 47.68

942 | 81803300061 N e Jai% 160MM ] 11.59

943 | 70415010001 Bty 14# KG 6. 23

944 | 80903300072 SR ket J17-SH11-10A PCS | 131.51

945 | 80606800071 = C-1549 % | 16.13

946 | 80606800008 = Rear (N3-9-1) C1753 % | 18.35

947 | 80604000251 AR (F1-4-2) AB—12 40W/380V = 92. 54

948 | 81706202349 — AR Ak A GJH3-150AL A1 303.93

949 | 81807201972 EE2N M16 W4:35 4ME60 AR A | 14.85

950 | 80990401013 MK 7] 1.55F ! 0. 96

951 | 80990401022 FAE = 1.26

952 | 80980600894 | AMpiEE (ATEEAMAD hg XX 3.90

953 | 30626800020 Wz, 75, K176 SJGJ6060-011 | 16.41 e by
954 | 30626800014 TEERTF, 105 SJGJ6060-005 ] 24.15 Wl
955 | 81806203828 TR T 8A-1 ¥ | 16.56

956 | 81890100271 R TRk 08A-1 A 0.97

957 | 80606100350 A A A CJX2-1210/110V A | 23.09

958 | 80990400724 B AL AL SF-11-30-4 0.25KW 220V # | 284.84

959 | 81806203846 LED 7 Rl K $e 6 kT 300W 220V A | 27471

960 | 80406040014 A A A CJX2-3201/36V & 58. 45

961 | 81306104036 AT CJT1-20 A | 58.45

962 | 81706202509 A A A CJX2-1208 AC36V A | 29.22

963 | 80604000249 ALk 250V/10A A 3.31

964 | 81890100390 ] iZ PHAR AR PHI-14 EN 1.85

965 | 80603100052 TFORT (A3-8) 10--12 i 2.22 i)
966 | 80603100038 TFEORT (A3-12) 14--17 i 3.50 )
967 | 81503300089 R 2P ] 11.69

968 | 81503100055 s AWl 411987 i 5. 36

969 | 80303108280 WAHRT 1. 5~10mm = | 14.13

970 | 81803300045 Al i 12. 66

971 | 80609600016 b= M20 (&4 Lics 9.84

972 | 80606800050 =B (04-1) B2235 % | 11.69




973 | 80604001100 TS (L3-16) MW-23-16 i | 209. 00

974 | 81806203927 =it g B-2300 % | 14.49

975 | 80406040006 A A A CJX2-1810 220V A | 27.96

976 | 81890100480 g T A A 8%60 A 0. 37

977 | 81890100481 ik g4 1060 A 0. 50

978 | 80401010105 577 2 M B FB-600MM (220V) & |638.06

979 | 81390600286 M 120g (EHE) & 9.43

980 | 80906901764 BHe TR 112 B279. 21. 428 Pes | 94.00

981 | 81703900049 BRA AR / A 3.80

982 | 80890100483 b 3M A ] 17.68

983 | 80206000107 =it g A-965 % 5. 65

984 | 80590100266 il 3025 4 i A F1225 A 22.89

985 | 81506800076 =it g A991 % 5.75

986 | 81806203946 =it g SPC-3950 % | 87.67

987 | 81506200792 FHL L L L“izng(nmgz?g noi AGB A 33.80

988 | 80911010252 EHM 12%8 H 1.16

989 | 80911010251 AEHM 10%8 H 1.06

990 | 80911010390 SEHM 12%10 H 1.16

991 | 81570900355 Jee i 4% 50%95 A 2.58

992 | 81803300020 ity PQ-2 | 85.72

993 | 81506200797 HL 4G 1) 1] DSG-03-3C4-D24-N1-50 i | 340.95

994 | 80990400923 A AR CJX2-3210 /110V A 77.93

995 | 80990400848 J S B 5] D 20%16 PCS | 0.87

996 | 80604900165 FEL i 1) DSG-02-3C4-N-50/24V & | 282.50

997 | 80606100496 E N TS DT-16 A 1.85

998 | 80903300232 ETIIN 18MM A-100 & 1. 66

999 | 81503400374 AL N FLEEEHL S1J-FF05-25 & | 253.28

1000 | 80590100080 Lo T AR A 3. 20

1001 | 80990100779 375 B SR B 2X 1000 % 20000 % | 510.00 T
1002 | 81306107670 OG- fE 1D-03 & | 120. 00

1003 | 80903100766 PV SUSITER M10 i 36. 04

1004 | 80903100151 L[] PR R T M16 | 43.84

1005 | 80906903774 S PL013002 PCS | 53.53

1006 | 81301700883 [ T 8” A 6.50 | WL e
1007 | 80990400792 R EIROK 16mm*0. 36 KG 6.33

1008 | 81706201815 A 28 WXD3-13-2W (10K +5%) A ] 11,20

1009 | 81790101590 7-4-07) A P I =k 16X 12 A 19. 48 SMC
1010 | 81806201753 e A R P Rk A | 116.90

1011 | 81503300007 | FAHAREL (H AR 320mm ] 34.09 WA




1012 | 81506900388 P 7S FH g A M16X65 12. 9% b3 3.70

1013 | 81810100007 b e 5 S ®25 A 0. 80 PN
1014 | 81806204258 AN W 41 13-32mm A 1. 66 Ttk
1015 | 81806201131 ANEE AN ki 27-51mm A 1.85 R
1016 | 81806201681 AN W 41 32-57mm A 1.95 Ttk
1017 | 80690100333 JKE(L3-14-4) 4 11. 69

1018 | 81590100386 D) EH2 $0.2 M 0.15

1019 | 81370903066 WEHPERX AF | 56.35

1020 | 80990400543 BRI 5 IRT793 PCS | 8.50 [EEEP R
1021 | 80902903533 SIN 50m ] 34.09

1022 | 80402050097 ST 250W & ] 163.66

1023 | 60980004735 B 08053-015127SPCC A 4. 80

1024 | 81203101346 TFORT M50 | 55.53

1025 | 80906903838 SATIT ¥k 3/4773k A | 43.84

1026 | 80610200487 3% WAN 22 B ®63 ¥ | 31.95

1027 | 80606900299 PI7S FIRAT M16%60 8. 8% R 1.33

1028 | 80606900300 P 7S FHIBET M10%50 8.8%% i 0.58

1029 | 81006100403 NI GR L MY4N-J AC24V A 9.74

1030 | 81501900552 P 7S FH g A M6X20 12. 9% A 0. 49

1031 | 81706901297 i\ﬁ)ﬁf\fﬁf&ﬁﬁ‘%@ GB/T6187. 1 M20 A 6. 62

1032 | 81703901298 EESpIFliYi LIA+67) B 3k ] 194.83

1033 | 81702900414 i 7 & ) 3% Y100 (0-2. 5) MPa A~ ] 86.00

1034 | 81790102316 | TR EE%E%E%@%@% A 17,53

1035 | 81806201846 DY L4 e AC30 25A/440V (B30 A 9.74

1036 | 81806204243 PZ30 it .48 J-5lAli CHI% A 15.10

1037 | 81803100042 TEHHRT (k) 200%25 T | 4871

1038 | 81806203831 THBRT 30036 (k) £ 73.84

1039 | 81803300065 B2 T) () 61603 | 16.07

1040 | 81803300066 Tz J] () 61703 | 16.07

1041 | 81803900038 SR M ChnssZd) ] 358.48

1042 | 81806204002 EOYIEE AN 380ML M| 24.35

1043 | 81803100014 (R AVIETES 6mm i 7.31

1044 | 81803900066 I3 B AU T 70 201 (100mm) & | 538.70

1045 | 81803900020 LED#8J6F FRARPE SLH-H535T | 52.46

1046 | 40606101050 2R M6 A 0.18

1047 | 40606101174 S ®6 A 0. 09

1048 | 81790101833 Z UifeF RO T GAD208 (frAfk) | 311.72

1049 | 80604900205 B (1L3-24-2) E4£300MM A 44047

1050 | 80990400084 JBHET UL 450ML jin 15.10




1051 | 80805300018 el 30N-2 A | 31.66

1052 | 81206900154 Shavil-dis M10X 70 A 2.63

1053 | 81806201132 AN 4 65755 iﬁ?ﬁm REE | L

1054 | 81806201723 & SPB-2860 || 39.94

1055 | 80604001646 EBHETE (N3-2D 08B-1 % | 24.35

1056 | 81806100196 CIAVEL:Yis M14%40 A 0.51

1057 | 81803300027 FEBIHIG 331CN | 311,72

1058 | 81806201817 PRI FEW ik 7.50 exs
1059 | 81806203070 T 2k r Sciiﬁjo‘firofgﬁ,cnfﬂm A | 1364

1060 | 81809500084 PC B PRidi bk ®6-1 A 1.07

1061 | 81890100377 KPR A GRFEDD FLat 0. 45%15. 5MM 5 0.63

1062 | 80690100158 BT (B2-24-1) i 14. 61

1063 | 81790102060 Hh A T A 25KG f£ ] 98.50

1064 | 81706901299 AN A AN AR M20X 100 A 7.179

1065 | 81790300207 CAVAY:EL: Y M12X70  (12.9% 53 2. 44

1066 | 81706901300 NG IR ®20 A 0. 39

1067 | 81706901301 AN @20 A 0.39

1068 | 81706901302 AN IR BE M20 A 1.27

1069 | 81790101909 4-1-05) £ 2l B/i;ﬁo:ﬁ\oom—sos— A ] 69.16 W
1070 | 81790100450 | <3hmHk G 6432D016 1/2 A 76. 47 JorgsRah
1071 | 81703900048 kA i | 16.56

1072 | 80606900304 A FIEHE (F4-21-2) M24%120 12. 9%% | 21.92

1073 | 88080790207 TR T} 70G/M2 Ke | 14.13

1074 | 81790900211 BT 5 i 4. 29

1075 | 80606900307 W SFIIZE] (B4-21-4) M12%100 8. 84 R 1.95

1076 | 81006900012 b =g M24 A 17.05

1077 | 80606900231 S A A (L2-6-5) M16%85/8. 84 i 2.14

1078 | 80907000380 W AR 220v A | 129.56

1079 | 80906903534 e R 7K A 1.5L A | 13.64

1080 | 30624800027 A 134a | 594. 22

1081 | 81810200047 i 1. 2CM ey 0. 66

1082 | 81802900083 WS A~ | 506. 55

1083 | 81506200179 “HHEE AB-200 & | 448.10

1084 | 81503300073 B 22 150(6”) i 7.60

1085 | 81509500151 Pk AN 12 AL A 3.12

1086 | 81506200816 JIYE R AR AN 250 4R 233-80 & |4821.98 L7253
1087 | 81806204316 AT CJX2-1810/220V A | 28.25

1088 | 80603900156 | F#iH (4h) (A3-27) 150mm ] 11.20

1089 | 80604900137 FLB) TR (D) SB-3-1 £ [3362.72




1090 | 80990400097 TR JnE A 7.11
1091 | 80990400331 PE {47 fi5¢ 100X 20mm & | 77.93
1092 | 80990400064 PE{f:47JI5¢ 300mm*200m % | 165.60
1093 | 80990401074 AE SRV TH=€220.0. 2?; 0. 38mx5001 oo | 233.79
1094 | 81006100419 T K 2 DZ47-63 C40 3P PCS | 17.53
1095 | 81806204279 FEE D16 S 5. 36
1096 | 81706202690 FRT 2 Bl (TR i 1 ONNM2-B19. 5WS A [ 258.15
1097 | 81706202691 TR T S (IR i ONNM2-A19. 5WS A | 258. 15
1098 | 81706202692 TR T 5 Bl (TR i 1] ONNMI-A19. 5WS A | 182.16
1099 | 81706202693 TR T S (IR i ONNM1-B19. 5WS A | 182.16
1100 | 81503900095 AR EEHL A2160 & | 720.86 W
1101 | 80911020072 CPVC# & 505 4. 6MM M 61.22 =i
1102 | 80911020068 CPVC# D63 M 85. 09 =
1103 | 81806202425 VAVl i M12%45 (=508, 82%) A 0.41
1104 | 81806202452 NFIER M12%70 8. 84% A 0.78
1105 | 81806100210 N IgRE M10%40 A 0.21
1106 | 81806100039 NFIER M10%30  (8.8%%) A 0.23
1107 | 81806204327 NG IR M16 A 0. 27
1108 | 81806204328 AN M16 A 0.27
1109 | 81806204346 AN RE M16 A 0.97
1110 | 81790100337 A AR 5T 0T-16-8 A 0.78
1111 | 81790100387 P TR 5 0T-10-6 A 0. 49
1112 | 81790101676 A A S 0T-06-06 A 0. 39
1113 | 80911010032 Pk 40Sp/PP = 5.84
1114 | 60304000029 TR 1K 1 0.375 A 14. 90
1115 | 81503300097 R 6P ] 31.17
1116 | 80990401170 HLR 18 & 8mm A 5. 00
1117 | 80610200043 5 (A1-16-1) 12. 5mm £ | 26.79
1118 | 80603400019 T4k (5) (AEO1) J1Z-MH-6C & | 12177
1119 | 80606900308 W7 FA B M10%55 12.9%% R 1.17
1120 | 80606900041 P 7S FH g A M12%25/8. 82 i 0.39
1121 | 81703102388 e [5 SRE R A 90510 (k) it | 32.05
1122 | 81806200443 H Al s CZ0-150/20 220V A~ | 553.31
1123 | 81806203195 iy B A R 260 K| 46.27
1124 | 81890300041 TS S AR 7643 k| 82.80
1125 | 81790101705 Pk (R SMC 10X 10 A 7.79
1126 | 81790100372 Ptz (BLRR: SMC 12X 12 A 8. 77
1127 | 81790100441 Ptk (R SMC 8x8 A 6. 82
1128 | 81706101566 Ptz (BRR: SMC 16X 16 A ] 18.51




1129 | 81790100453 AERSK (R SABO 40GFN (SP/PP) = 17.05
1130 | 81790100181 PRk G SABO 20GFN (SP/PP) £ | 14.61
1131 | 81706202699 rEERET (g E 75W MH A 46. 27
1132 | 81706202700 PRk GRRg: SABO 1/2X16 A 6.04
1133 | 80606402506 ‘@é&%g@ﬁjﬁgﬁ%ﬂﬂ*” 2202404 A ] 10.23
1134 | 80606100668 | ACiFEflAT (D4-23-2) LCIE 2501/36V Cifiifi 7 ) A~ | 58.45
1135 | 80604000099 | i E)E%fﬁ%% (B2~ JW7622 3.7V 2Ah o | 140,00 | dEEE
1136 | 80606100686 B hil Jic J1Z-SD05-13A T &k ¥ 5. 84
1137 | 80690100434 B 4 2 8*12mm 10K 8 IR | 438.36
1138 | 80405010102 Je Bl LAY7 A 5. 84
1139 | 80405010038 SUEIEH LAY7-1125 A 5.84
1140 | 81790400982 IR 5000X 1220 X 38 A ]1412.50
1141 | 81790100305 RN DN3/4 A | 20.46
1142 | 81806201640 Tl SIM-FF-150 fF 1. 10
1143 | 81803300064 e 600 | 46.76
1144 | 81806203331 Bt B-1956 % | 17.34
1145 | 81890100373 P 7S FH g AS M8+%35 Li! 0.18
1146 | 80405010096 S AT K LA32-22FSX33DB-1 A~ | 82.80
1147 | 80206000085 IR e 5 L-1640%11 % | 170. 47
1148 | 80603300096 | 4%k i 2B 4 (B2-30) 72610 (fHik) = | 99.36
1149 | 80603300100 FWRL2 )] (B2-27) 63413 ([Hhi%) o] 17,73
1150 | 80603300101 |ige2 7] (B2-29) 63513 (i) o] 17.53
1151 | 80603400064 il T HZE 95123 i ]1078.37
1152 | 80690100436 SR T HAR 95161 A 62. 15
1153 | 80601700034 e o] it 300mm i 9. 55
1154 | 81705500020 BE308 Al AR 5 $3.2 Kg | 175. 34
1155 | 81706102166 TR IR JH. LAY16 (L.A38-39) A 5. 84
1156 | 80301000088 Ve SV GiER WQ16-32-3 3KW 380V £ [1630.71
1157 | 81703100018 HEFEAR T 27-30 | 14.61
1158 | 81501900536 W7 FA B M16X110 ¥ 2.78
1159 | 81506000738 BB M24 A 1.17
1160 | 81506000748 R M20-7H A 3.70
1161 | 81503100035 WSHAIRT (k) 3MM 82307 3 2.73
1162 | 80990400630 S+ H A w101 | 467.59
1163 | 80906903922 AT H LT % LA42 (B) DC24V A ] 17,05
1164 | 81803300019 T 4 8P | 36.04
1165 | 81803900027 RN PN=) ] 26.30
1166 | 81803300017 gty w-101-132p | 467.59 | HH AR
1167 | 81803300017 L7ty w-101-132p ] 374.00 pEM AN




1168 | 81890300070 R4 ®8 i FESTO /S 6.33
1169 | 81806202495 B 1817 K 4= B GKT BYS—-2+40%WF2 H [ 333.16
1170 | 81803400023 Tk I12-10A ] 134. 43 B 7
1171 | 81803900045 SERTFTI (D 20T 97808 A ] 253.28
1172 | 80609300026 A (F2-1-2) DN15 A 6. 60
1173 | 80990103607 BeEIK 0C il 7.50
1174 | 81506100163 ekl (B 9167MB A 2.92
1175 | 81503900114 1] B AL 9167MB & | 189.96
1176 | 81803300036 €=k i 7L1.8 i | 336.08
1177 | 81890100496 eI AT 300MM 53 19. 48
1178 | 81803100045 | WHITF (Mgfe+IF0) 30-30 o | 16.76
1179 | 81806100178 NFIER M12%40 A 0.34
1180 | 81806202388 B T W18-1DY A~ | 876.72
1181 | 81701700002 S AN D) 300 it | 82.80
1182 | 80601010013 I 125KG & 37017
1183 | 80601010014 ft )y i 300KG & | 506.55
1184 | 80911020070 CPVC# $ 32 JEE4. 6MM M 22.65 =i
1185 | 80906900511 Tl 99138 A 2.92
1186 | 81301200931 LA A4 A ] 15,10
1187 | 80603200090 I XA D16 A 15. 59
1188 | 81802900132 BN T AR 500m1 A 20. 21
1189 | 81802900137 N A A 500m1 A 14. 61
1190 | 81705500017 4-2-20) YRS A 0. 26
1191 | 81703300045 | 118 %ﬁiﬂﬁ (10J¥ MGDP A 1.95
1192 | 81790900336 4-1-17) H Kb A 150X 13X32 A 29.22
1193 | 81806100218 BB M20 A 0.50
1194 | 51203112714 HAFEM12%11078. 8 GBT/5782 vas 1.32
1195 | 51307001120 IRRIM12710 GBT/6170 i 0. 27
1196 | 81306202597 BN THIR I D23 A ] 37.85
1197 | 81307000189 EE REAS SN D17 A | 37.85
1198 | 81790101904 | JZMER I %t (fhp: FRER 150X 50 f: 52. 60
1199 | 81790102390 | ZZMaE e (il HER 150X 50 | 47.73
1200 | 81706100251 5-1-16) A Fefimas CJX2-1201/36V A | 23.87
1201 | 81806204495 GRS 7Y 300MM ] 37.02
1202 | 81806204496 LRI 300MM | 37.02
1203 | 80606900065 | YLk /S FIEA (L3-2-2) M12%16GB/T77 iz} 1.56
1204 | 80605200012 AR (C2-2) 600A ] 17.53
1205 47-007 B IGERAT (H3-2) 1-—-13 A 11.49
1206 | 80601800226 LA (FA-14-1) TCA2-M20  KORLOY A ] 285. 00




1207 | 80801010018 GEEN ] 15 (4743) A 16. 60 #IE
1208 | 80990400314 BRET 2.5 AT | 6.33

1209 | 80603400055 FA T EEEHL (AE00T) SIM-SH03-100B (9167MB) | 4~ | 189.96

1210 | 80606400148 ﬁﬁﬁ%méﬁf@ S 5505535-200%50/600kg A 1107, 16

1211 | 80606400149 “ﬁéﬁéﬁﬂ%ﬁ?ﬁﬁ CRHO 5505534-200%50/600kg A ] 131.51

1212 | 81501900520 W7 FA B M12%20 10.9 ¥ 1.27

1213 | 80606900303 7S FIRET M12%85 (8. 8%%) R 1.81

1214 | 80906903994 —AHVGIKIG Pk AR WQ-750W/380V™ 4141 PCS | 730.60

1215 | 80907903986 THE%F DA32D Pcs |1207.93

1216 | 81501700158 WA H70-A45N £ | 35.88

1217 | 81501300165 GTERME )] EL1200GT A~ | 123.72

1218 | 81501700033 (A C LR GC60#250x25%32 J 40. 91

1219 | 81501700037 IKHP AR 400# ik 0. 39

1220 | 81501700043 JKAB AR 800 gk 0.41

1221 | 81501700067 Jefe  4008) $ 300X 32X 50 A ] 119. 82

1222 | 81503900062 EJpl 1~F 8 0.88

1223 | 81790102185 e L 12mX 1. 2mX 3. 5¢em | 451.03

1224 | 81703100155 RIS B4R T 47252 12" | 38.97

1225 | 81790107161 N A 70102A 8" | 38.97 {H%
1226 | 81703300018 %ﬁ%mﬁgfgﬁﬁj bk 72012 7" 175mm £ | 31.00 ik
1227 | 81706401080 IPREMI6X 75 GRS 12. 9% R 4. 38

1228 | 81790100316 11-2-12) —FLidk 10A A 1.95

1229 | 81703900050 FIAHL 16 & ] 105.21

1230 | 80604002449 AN ROND) 650mm*690mm J 87. 67

1231 | 80604002450 W71 v (D) 550mm*600mm K| 82.80

1232 | 80604002451 AN ROND) 1313mm+730mm J 92. 54

1233 | 80606900315 P 7S FHIBET M8:25MM i) 0.18

1234 | 06.11.80. 10 B9 (9E30) 10MM = | 47.73

1235 ] 06. 11. 80. 10# RS (BT 10MM = 16. 76

1236 | 80990401298 W7 FA B M16X 45 12. 9% R 3.21

1237 | 81706201579 CAVAY:EL: Y M16X60 8.8%% (4x4) i) 1.12

1238 | 81790900426 T b D8 X 355 R 1. 66

1239 | 81690100120 ik 10# KG 6. 04

1240 | 80601800093 T pesl (DJ5Q) Jca3B & |1017.97

1241 | 81802900050 IR AR 130mm & | 72.57

1242 | 76400000020 P75 W A 7L2.0 o] 23.21

1243 | 81890100145 R BEAT )R E2THR LT - pe A 3.90

1244 | 81703200037 B $32 3/4 (653532M) A ] 52,12 WELD
1245 | 81706201811 Hath (7 o CR17450(3V) maxell A | 24.35




1246 | 81706201097 Fi ith 575332TA 3V A | 45.78
1247 | 81706106793 B-5-10) Fit ER6V/3. 6V A ] 24.35
1248 | 81890300038 R4 ©10 Fh: FESTO /S 9.06
1249 | 81810200016 B 3™ 8 2. 14
1250 | 80604000437 R HOKE TE R AL 50SG12-25(Y90S-2/1. 5KW) | & [1115.39
1251 | 60980000641 J7 S 2l 2 e PHC-5"NYLON66 A 0.54
1252 | 80903101025 18Vl el i 4 T 51073 1 11943. 41
1253 | 80680500121 R4 (D) m2 2.53
1254 | 80609100036 PVC =i $ 63 A 4. 87
1255 | 80609300087 PVCIGB2ER 8 $ 63 A | 47,73
1256 | 80609500123 PVCARf e 3k DN63-DN50 A 3. 80
1257 | 80604000161 | ZTHiEEflds (E4-25-1) CJX4-3210/220V A | 92.54 E#R
1258 | 80604001912 bk 4 IE QTR S:) LC1DO9M7C/220V A~ | 48,71
1259 | 81790100250 11-2-14) W&k & 86 A 0. 98
1260 | 81706202763 Hh ) 4k A LY4NJ DC24V A ] 37,02
1261 | 81706202764 o i) 4k H 9 i B LY4N] A ] 19.48
1262 | 81806100224 BB ©16 (EyiRl2. 940 A 1.75
1263 | 81890100130 AL TT R NT40U-CP40-AP6X2 A | 33121
1264 | 81806200791 ESUBIS Ni8_M18_ﬁ§$§F =817 g
1265 | 81806204568 ESUBI S NI10-G18-AP6X —ith&k A 53. 58
1266 | 81803900068 ) R G10 | 287.37
1267 | 81806100177 NFIER M10%40 5388, 84% A 0. 29
1268 | 80606900061 W7 FA B M10%45GB/12. 9% R 1.07
1269 | 81206900156 P 7S FH g A M12X 50 A 1. 46
1270 | 81706101424 K ® 6 X 4mm i 0.97
1271 | 81806203975 AT WEAT $ 20%300 (12. 9% ] 38.47
1272 | 81306100730 5 S R AT e YL 0. 13J% X 25% % | 31.66
1273 | 80903903294 GSK12-2 HENIRLL )] A ]1061. 81
1274 | 80906904037 PO A ] 37,02
1275 | 81890100392 W7 FA B M625 A 0.11
1276 | 81806100093 NFIER M8*45 10. 9% b3 0.97
1277 | 81890100375 W7 FA B M10%35 8. 8% R 0. 29
1278 | 80990401777 Tk 2z-mf001-Q-mf kg 7.10
1279 | 81706100743 ATRETFR (BB SHL-Q2255 A | 111.05
1280 | 81790300122 FIER e M20X140‘A5§ (GB/T899= | 4 | 10,23
1281 | 81507000297 NGy 220V 370W & ]530.91
1282 | 40606002300 Ha it ER6VC119A 15-03 A ] 24.35
1283 | 81501700250 ek 125%P60 G 0. 32
1284 | 81790101001 S EN L 100%2  J§2 ]| 8. 77




1285 | 81806100229 CAVAY:EL Y M8+%30 A 0.12

1286 | 81803900018 SN ES VICTORS6E (IR & | 297.11

1287 | 81806204650 B TR VICTORS6E  fhfidt: JHEFI ¥ 8. 77

1288 | 81806100085 CIAVEL - Yis M16+50 [=iR10. 9% A 2.24

1289 | 81706102405 fic FLAR 50X 60 160A A1 905. 95

1290 | 81706102406 Pic R4 50X 60 400A A ]1168.97

1291 | 80990401169 BT T R T 2 8mm A 5. 00

1292 | 80990400594 SMARME A 20mm#50m PCS | 10.50

1293 | 80990400119 Bl 4~F PCS | 3.02

1294 | 40606002217 AR 66889 e | 240.61

1295 | 80603200033 RAEER (B2-2) D17 A 5.84

1296 | 81806100235 NFIER M10%50 iz} 0. 29

1297 | 81890100220 MISNEVAV L s M10%30 A 1.07

1298 | 81806202009 AT & 1000W 3 1. 80

1299 | 80701000002 JimE 35 A 12. 66

1300 | 80701000074 JE %8 3<F A ] 11,69

1301 | 80911010345 CPVCs 3k $ 32 A ] 12,52 =i
1302 | 80911010018 PVC2s 3k D50 A 4.09 =
1303 | 80911010317 PVC2S 3k D63 A ] 12.03 =i
1304 | 80801010062 CPVC XU ¥4 Bk i $32 A | 87.67 =
1305 | 80603400006 B ALEE (AE09) S1J-MH-25 & | 335.00

1306 | 80603300015 L2 (A2-27) 200mm i 8. 57

1307 | 80604900002 e WLL3. 8T % | 30.00

1308 | 80606900058 gk (D M27%110GB/T10. 92% | 17.73

1309 | 80690100133 NEENIAZE (L1-5) ST B R 56 W[ 47.73

1310 | 80801010014 R/ EE ¢ 1704600  50um A | 25.67

1311 | 81501700032 (S ES) WA46#250X25X32 J 41. 50

1312 | 8036402161 Gk A 1.92

1313 | 81507000322 W A GB/T93 @20 A 0.29

1314 | 81806204667 LR 35W it 15. 59

1315 | 81806201255 THUITR DZMLE_?’ZCIZSHN B ] 5799

1316 | 81803300059 B SR W R) s R J~=500CC A1 993. 62

1317 | 81890100115 B FEAREET T-40L K 11800. 21

1318 | 80606900004 221822 (DJSQ) 16# %] 14.30 Gl
1319 | 80610200121 ok ®20 Jr 4. 80

1320 | 80610200122 TR (DID D16 F 4. 80

1321 | 80606900267 AF K (C3-8-4) M24%80/12. 92 R 11. 20

1322 | 80606100689 A AR Ah A LC1-D8OM7C A | 301.98

1323 | 80301401694 ETIIF 9UM = 1. 80




1324 | 80906900520 [ELURZ M50 PCS 2. 65
1325 | 81790300335 g2 T DA M10X 55 Gi! 0.42
1326 | 81790300085 CAVAY:EL: Y M16< 100 3 4. 87
1327 | 81790300062 Shavil-dis M8 X 50 12. 9% PCS | 0.58
1328 | 81706201536 P 7S FH g A M8 X 40 12. 9%% PCS 0. 49
1329 | 81590100523 RWEEMAE (F3) 300CC it | 56.50
1330 | 80911010041 = $12 A 1.56
1331 | 81590300461 AEHME 1212 A 0.97
1332 | 80604003393 BRI THE (KY35-2) 16A % | 73.06
1333 | 80990401195 IR B K EE L DI DX—4 Pes | 263.02
1334 | 80604040147 Bl (L4-3) GN-804D 16A/250V A | 477.33
1335 | 80606100692 T P el e i) JC23A 1+ 18. 46
1336 | 80604002548 E M2 D8 PS 1. 46
1337 | 81790101916 W7 FA B M8 X 20-12. 9 A 0.34
1338 | 81790100228 7-4-04) A POk k& 10X8 A 0.97
1339 | 81705500007 D 5005/ | 14,42
1340 | 81706900743 K g4 M8 X 55 iz} 0. 37
1341 | 81706202127 PVCIHZUE (B P4E @50 K | 21.43
1342 | 81706202809 6-5-22) AU TYPOLAR ];Cﬁfﬁ JEWW“& A 58. 45
1343 | 81890100382 B ) 174MM 53 5. 84
1344 | 81890100046 LED HL35t Am{mf\fT;}gg{"fﬁfvm W | | 150.99
1345 | 80906904066 BE LI T A ] 39.94
1346 | 80906904082 2R M14 (12.94%) A 1.27
1347 | 81706202302 P 7S FH g A M8X 35 (12.9%%) A 0. 49
1348 | 80906902535 TG i s I A WMK—4 PCS | 272.76
1349 | 80903101010 SEBRIRT 2233 A1 | 414. 01
1350 | 81790100164 | 741D ﬁfgiﬁiﬁ* G 16X 16X 16 A | 28.25
1351 | 81703100139 WAHRT (Hik 47203 8" 30MM | 51.24
1352 | 81790300313 B (27F M12X120 (8.8%0) ] 1.85
1353 | 81790300039 W (422F) M16X 100 (8. 8% i3 2. 44
1354 | 81790100031 I HEMIT A BS216B-500V/3P-15A A 7.79
1355 | 81502900073 PSS OO BMM 7= | 204.57
1356 | 80404010037 SR EE i i 2k 4%2%0. 5 K 1. 70
1357 | 80604001155 g (UHD 60A Fr 63.17
1358 | 80604000522 FahiE (B3-1-1) 4H310-10 (HVL803) A | 46.76
1359 | 80606900213 2R (A1-9-1) M30 A 5.16
1360 | 80603200042 KA (B3-38) M7%32%3/8”  353507M A 11
1361 | 80606100659 % (A3-28-2) 4. 8mm A 0. 49
1362 | 80610200033 YA 51 (A2-35-1) 12. 5mm %= | 68.19




1363 | 81506800790 R B2160 % | 14.13
1364 | 81590100334 PVC Bl i 27X 120X5 A 3.63
1365 | 81590100335 PVC B il iR 32X 120X5 A 3.73
1366 | 81506000751 2R M30%2 8. 8% A 3.12
1367 | 81506900372 BB GB/T6173 M39%2 Ias 6. 72
1368 | 81506900373 B GB/T6173 M48%2 £ | 10.52
1369 | 81706201720 N ez WAL @22 S 9.74
1370 | 81790300972 YL W1t & 20 P/S 32.63
1371 | 81790102413 VAYitkia)A=RLE: 322 M5 X 20 A 0.07
1372 | 81790102414 FNFHAN R B B 22 M5 X 30 A 0.07
1373 | 81810200013 (S 10# 53 0.97
1374 | 81810200014 MITmES 124 53 1.17
1375 | 81810200012 22 8# 53 0.78
1376 | 80402050005 THEAT 220V 30W A ] 17,53
1377 | 40606101415 NEUT CL-801A A 55. 53
1378 | 80990401309 Jit e FRZRAR K 4. 5L/ jin 18. 00
1379 | 81501900351 P F R AR MI10X80  12.9%% 53 1. 46
1380 | 81790107732 KBG % ®20cmX 44 )| 10.00
1381 | 81706903589 KBGH R $ 20 A 0. 40
1382 | 81790900543 KBGEZEE H 1 $20 A 0.50
1383 | 80911010309 CPVC 253k $ 63 A | 46.65 =
1384 | 81509700258 CPVC=iE $63%40 A ] 66.10 =i
1385 | 81806100242 BrfA B 1 M16 A 0.97
1386 | 80609600018 A M8*40 (FLIBEE) Lid 0.34
1387 | 80603300097 |  Zagkiit AL T (B2-32) 72615 (fHik) | 209. 44
1388 | 80604000250 —fLIfEE (H3-3) 250V/10A A 7.31
1389 | 80601200034 Bt (H4-2) 2-—4 A | 20.94
1390 | 80601200262 Hig (H2-11-2) 1--3 A 13. 00
1391 | 80503300013 il K T] i 3.51
1392 | 80990401011 o mpt 5+ | 25.33
1393 | 81790900242 Je JeALas 5X200 (250Z/4L) 4 17.53
1394 | 81790900130 5-4-20) JHIEETT < TFS-302 15A/250VAC A 44,32
1395 | 81806201987 [ 4T TR DW-AS-623-M18-120 A | 53.58
1396 | 81806203368 AT TT R ALAE K m‘”éﬁg?gf&ﬁg“mo’ A ] 61.37
1397 | 81809500015 PEEEN R 44y A 1.40
1398 0163 R HLZIL SG-1 & |633.19
1399 | 81506201064 AN E R THG 342[?25,; 152] e & |4383.62
1400 | 81806203957 =T L M3040 2. 2KW & |2011.59
1401 | 80606100378 | A& E il (FErAY) STZ4000/J-01 A~ | 116.90




1402 | 80604000175 TR IEA A AC3000-03 2 | 126.64
1403 | 60304000009 UK V606 A 7.94
1404 | 80990400480 ipe SETING] JW7400 © | 233.79
1405 | 81506201065 = R B3480 A ] 24.16
1406 | 40606101131 P 7S FH g A M16X 70 PCS 1. 40
1407 | 80401010060 HAL Y100L2-4-3KW & | 837.76
1408 | 81790100170 Pk (SABOD 30PMAM A 3. 24
1409 | 81709700542 PEREE DN15 X 6k | 48.00 2.5)5
1410 | 81790102425 S BB Kl (G- DTSE9 128G A | 79.88
1411 | 80606800023 =11 i (D1-4) A914 % 3.99
1412 | 80606900012 W7 FA B M8*30/8. 82 R 0.17
1413 | 80606900018 P 7S FH g AS M10%25/8. 82 i 0.23
1414 | 80606900194 W7 FA B M12:20/8. 82 R 0.37
1415 | 81503900048 THENTRR 6# % | 550.00
1416 | 81501700181 NG G T i 7] 3%6mm i 8. 77
1417 | 81806100257 INFRIERR (A2 M16+100 (12. 9%%) Ui 7.70
1418 | 81890100267 EEE R 60mm A ] 22,50
1419 | 81890100170 ANEEA T AR 6~ ArHA )R = | 12.18
1420 | 80903200029 B 24mm  3/4 A | 35.56
1421 | 81706201539 TRITR DZ47-60-3P/16A A 17. 24
1422 | 81790100352 5-2-36) FHIFR DZ47-3PA40A A 17.53
1423 | 80980010146 WA SH-EL i 38. 80
1424 | 80604000368 [ AR (L2-11-2) 10%70 R 2.21
1425 | 80603400050 e R BEAL (D) FB-18M7. 5 (EE) & |4817. 11
1426 | 81806204821 R 25mm it 8. 00 =
1427 | 81810200021 B HE 28 DEX8 A 0.48
1428 | 80990400522 RYE 10052/ )il i) 2.83
1429 | 80602900006 Her i (D3-2) UT56 A 1197, 75
1430 | 80906901909 P 28 7K i Sk 8P (RJ45) A 0.34
1431 | 81806204835 FRTEHM Tt A | 155.86
1432 | 81803900069 e ik B | 42.86
1433 | 81706102426 Pic R4 40X 50 160A A1 905. 95
1434 | 81806204838 Tl U JTR0/T 2800 IOV g | 366,96
1435 | 81806202910 | NHPUXSMLL (ML) HSYV-5 (42+0. 58) ES 1.75
1436 | 81806203864 o A A 2mm Kg 7.60
1437 | 81790300095 P 7S FH g A M6X 10 (8. 8%% i 0. 10
1438 | 81790100173 Pk (SABOD 40SP (£}) A ] 14,13
1439 | 81706202861 TR Wit b 21 % 5.26
1440 | 81503900032 ENZN DL 2511 | 409. 14




1441 | 80911020069 CPVC# D50 M 68. 04 =i
1442 | 80911010199 CPVC H #2 63 A 29. 08 —JE
1443 | 80911010196 CPVCH # $ 50 A ] 22,75 =i
1444 | 80990400477 Fh $J9-211 Pcs | 146. 12

1445 | 81803300067 ANEFNE A KJ-6  6%300 T | 26.01

1446 | 81506201105 PR 2% BK-X-30W 380V/36V A~ | 82.80

1447 | 81503300077 HTA 300 ] 19.48

1448 | 80903903406 B T T 10T PCS | 477.33

1449 | 81790300053 JigZ T DA M8 X 100 A 0.47

1450 | 80902904216 B TRR KR EEF0. 150 & |1733.97

1451 | 81507900418 %z%%%mmﬁ \ﬁ%ﬂi (5% LH300-DX-T2-HL2-D w | 725.73

1452 | 81806204855 PAr TR BI20U-CP40-AP6%2CM20%1. 5| 4~ | 185.09

1453 | 81802900062 IWIES 0-1. 6MPa Y-100 A ] 38.00 A 3
1454 | 81806204873 BERS (F75) 400MM & | 214.31

1455 | 81890400012 At Kg 6. 72

1456 | 81890300052 g 8#12%15M | 40.91

1457 | 80906903425 = B-1900 PCS | 12.18

1458 | 80990401001 AN R 202K PCS | 193.85

1459 | 80604000575 Pk (3h) PES (T4 =) A 0.97

1460 | 80604000578 Pk (3h) PEI0 (TH=3) A 1.27

1461 | 80604040400 Pk B PE12 (TH =3f#) A 1.56

1462 | 80604040162 IR R M30 12. 9% i 22.11

1463 | 81806203112 AL TT R PR30-15DP =4k JT A 37. 94

1464 | 81806100268 A M10%70 2 0.43

1465 | 81806200745 PR N840 A 0.75

1466 | 80605300037 | FHFELEEIYE (ADO13) G03-30 2# A 3.70

1467 | 81706900110 i+ el P12 A 2.73

1468 | 81790100280 B 4] A4 PZ30 A | 53.58

1469 FAET 38mm # | 173.40

1470 | 80990400847 WE R 9-16 PCS | 0.37

1471 | 80903100532 HBRT 1. 5+}71500 PCS | 37.02

1472 | 81806202626 I 1Cr18Ni9 Ho[291.27

1473 | 51204111614 | WZ#M12X507GB/T578378. 8 GB/T5783 1 0.47

1474 | 80603100144 | 12 HIBRIE NS HIRT 09106 £ | 99.36

1475 | 80906904252 PRI s M60/863 %= | 83.78

1476 | 81503200005 HEARSLT (1) 27MM % | 20.94

1477 | 81503100583 L [ B D3R T 30MM ] 82.80

1478 | 81790102436 | F& Mg /7 ke (. FER L5 Gl A 4.38

1479 | 81790102437 | J % WaE e (il HER 1.5%F A 3.90




1480 | 81706202886 [GIEESH: M75X 1.5 A ] 19.48
1481 | 30626800042 JINISE SR PAVEE] $JGJ6235-014 PCS | 10.72
1482 | 80907000502 AR )T % 5+F A 22.41 FRER
1483 | 80907000503 R a T % 5+ A ] 21.43 ok
1484 | 81806100044 P 7S FH g A M5%10 A 0.09
1485 | 81806100269 M B A M12%90 R 0.97
1486 | 81803900046 Wre2 I as (5D 09704A £ | 33.12
1487 | 81806204912 Bk CHIP 7B2-BE101C A 4.72
1488 | 81806201397 AL TR F2E-X2D2-N A | 63.32
1489 | 80990400410 ARSI 500ML | 18.02
1490 | 80906901787 AR OEED IR D12 S 3. 02
1491 | 80990400589 S FARD 4% 180H Pes | 1.95
1492 | 80605500013 i S AR 4% (ZB) CHR132 AT | 20.65
1493 | 81706101431 R R M8 8. 8% fF 0.10
1494 | 80602900214 B IR EE 03015 (%) | 29.22
1495 | 80604000326 AARER B (C2-30) 072! = | 47.25
1496 | 80604000329 LR B (ZB) 0374 £ | 47.25
1497 | 80906904062 iU 2T A 12011, 59
1498 | 80990401188 il &2 3 EAT 150H % | 813.41
1499 | 80990401189 il &2 3 EAT 200H % |1138.77
1500 | 80906904260 HilA % VPG6-4 A 0.78
1501 | 80590100468 b NS ESER A4 A 0.15
1502 | 80606900355 A IR M24%200  (8.8%%) i 19. 48
1503 | 81806202644 BASL I D20 420 ] 19.00
1504 | 81806202645 LNt D 20X 450 W[ 17.53
1505 | 81890100468 K HL A $ 20X580 iz} 14. 61
1506 | 81810100030 A B Sk O 6%25 A 1.03 &M
1507 | 81810200037 & 80%80 A 0.97
1508 | 81806201526 BN = 1~} GFR600-25 | 224. 05
1509 | 80980800389 HRIE 30mm>X 20mm i 0. 02
1510 | 81790107708 I b A FB500 220V A | 657. 54
1511 | 81806100107 CIAVEL:Yis M10%20 A 0.18
1512 | 81806100108 CIAVEL:Yis M125%1. 25%30 R 0.76
1513 | 81806203008 NSk BB B Eig 2 M5%25mm A 0. 07
1514 | 81803300069 IR 22 ] (15D 61608 it | 31.66
1515 | 81803300070 | e2 7] (k) 61708 £ 30. 69
1516 | 81890100455 S X HSJ & | 170.47
1517 | 81703200067 ESENGIIRS) d14 1/2 A 14. 61
1518 | 81703201065 EAHEAT (&) 13904 5" 125mm| A~ | 20.94




1519 | 81706107747 T4 M12 ES 7.31
1520 | 81703102387 | 3/4 “iJy=<shhdi T 02141 (k) 1 12189.86
1521 | 80503200033 I XA 5 $24-1/2 A 14. 61
1522 | 81803900039 oS NTFE 20 ChnagAand 28| 240.61
1523 | 80606100011 | Attt vl st (H2-10-1) ER26500/3. 6V A 33.07
1524 | 80601200263 HiAs (H2-27-1) 2--3 A ] 11,69
1525 | 80906902676 LAY Sk 12160 i 3.12
1526 | 80990400425 ik g4 M10%150 A 2.92
1527 | 81503202000 3/8 NI RER 22204 (6) A 7.89
1528 | 81503202001 3/8NMTERER 22206 (8) A 10. 23
1529 | 81503202002 |—  3/8/NfANEEAR 22207 (10) A ] 10,23
1530 | 81507002000 BT 750X750X1 J 14. 95
1531 | 81502100037 Fwlehr R R 0-300 | 407.19 K
1532 | 81806902907 MV EE 750MM 220V JUiM R & | 366.96
1533 | 81806202260 R4 ©12 §h: FESTO /S 11. 69
1534 | 81806200885 R4 ©14 . FESTO PS 15. 59
1535 | 81790408001 HL 200KG & | 282.50
1536 | 80604002453 LB il 630m1 B | 10.20
1537 | 81790900479 RN (b 1. 8FL X 22K) SLW % 26. 64
1538 | 81006100028 HLB A 880W 50/60HZ | 545. 52
1539 | 80990400067 EBE Sk % 13. 64
1540 | 81706201541 FRITR DZ47-60-2P/16A A 12.08
1541 | 81703401141 ngulfé%%%ﬂﬁﬁimw 51012 A 11373.53
1542 | 81706106628 ZE2 K 1. 46
1543 | 80606900357 [ ® 1050 R 1.95
1544 | 81590100349 é%ﬁﬁuéﬁﬁ (1007 W 2242500 £ |1265.41
1545 | 80911020051 PVCH ®100 JFE5MM M 81.78 =i
1546 | 81590402021 M5 00D 2125925 % | 365.30
1547 | 81590402023 WA 2767245 & | 842.63
1548 | 81303300551 W O BIAN 7 D 8-10 | 107.16
1549 | 81503900599 SRR AW i 17.53
1550 | 80805300025 EmE 30N-3 A ] 33,07
1551 | 80604040428 Ca P K PM-20 4k 13mm A 1.46
1552 | 81790408003 BT 120X 1200 X 2MM A 6. 97
1553 | 81706201381 iR £:3100X 200X 2 ik | 46.42
1554 | 81890100442 LA ®14 K10cm A ] 11,69
1555 | 81803300031 ARG QH-4/h ] 679.95
1556 | 80603400011 # < (DJ)D HA% & 35cm = 73. 06
1557 | 81006900006 Rk AT M20X 150 R 6. 04




1558 | 80906901846 |  53&~| TS 5 f BEHL 1533 ] 711,12
1559 | 81006100039 U fil o5 XEN-G1191 PCS | 25.33
1560 | 81006100044 TTREIFR 2E-N-2 A ] 116. 90
1561 | 81006100046 ITRETFR SHL-Q2255 A~ | 66.24
1562 | 80303300711 IEAR: W-71 PCS | 467.59 A
1563 | 81006100062 BOE R i 13-19 A 0.44
1564 | 80903300058 A A JG86-1 PCS | 82.80
1565 | 5134700039 BB ERIES A 0.19
1566 | 81403902061 IS 16777 A 2.05
1567 | 81802900043 IRRRH 500m1 A 6. 82
1568 | 81806903002 TP e 43206 A ] 48.00
1569 | 81806903003 FF e 43209 A ] 54.00
1570 | 81806903004 TP e 43211 A ] 61.00
1571 | 81890402906 PARVACVGRT- PR 4206 i 5.21
1572 | 60911012746 ¥ 1248 ES 2. 87 e
1573 | 81590402036 IS 150 H 3. 41
1574 | 81790102279 JIIMES 5L A | 46,27
1575 | 81302901080 HL R 0-100kg pcs | 189.96
1576 | 80990400618 YA 10K /4 PCS | 4.80
1577 | 80601700025 FERIEPATR R (D)) P 250%25432/A60% Fr 31.17
1578 | 80606900182 BEKIEHE (L3-27) M24%300 A 24. 45
1579 | 80606900266 IR (C1-7-3) M24/12. 9% i 5.75
1580 | 80903100998 AR ) PRI R T M18 PCS | 69.16
1581 | 80606100712 AR D4 /S 0.50
1582 | 80606100713 I @2 P/S 0.50
1583 | 80606100714 e ®6 ES 0. 58
1584 | 81790102001 SRR RE FW-4035R 400mm | 277.63
1585 | 81706108038 HIAUE KA SF-T1-5G 0. 75KW A~ | 482.20
1586 | 81806902906 TV EE b 650MM 220V JLYH T & | 358.19
1587 | 81790408052 B WA 58 25 4 e 711 W2. 5 M| 105,11
1588 | 81790408048 S AARD 4% 2408  HA2220 ¥ 4.09
1589 | 81790408049 SAHRPAR 10008  E 42220 7k 4.09
1590 | 81806903071 I3 B R T T T 20T (50mm) | 466.61
1591 | 80990400131 WA Sk 41641 PCS | 3.00
1592 | 80604000332 TR (DJ5Q) 0.6T & 740. 34
1593 | 80603400027 T H 4l (AE02-1) BN6112 iy & | 345.82
1594 | 81806202930 HIAUE KA SF8-4 & |1539. 14
1595 | 81706900721 Je Jedlar 10X 760 11, 75.01
1596 | 81806204863 i B1956 % | 10.33




1597 | 81810200015 el 2~F i 1. 46
1598 | 80606100346 TIPSR (L2-8-2) HL-5030 A | 34.09
1599 | 80906902862 XA / A 37.02
1600 | 80601200033 4% (H2-14) 4--5 A | 8117
1601 | 81703308001 14. 4V LG Il B 1 51003 i |1042.33
1602 | 81503102001 P T 41MM i | 426.67
1603 | 80606800038 =it g B1143 % 8.15
1604 | 81503300198 B 22 200(8”) i 8. 57
1605 | 80603100186 94&{:@;@)'@5??&%%@(32— 09020 (fHik) # | 191.91
1606 | 81703308003 | #ih-F[4: (R ik 03942 12~ = | 80.00
1607 | 81806201930 Tl SIM-MH125A%Y i 1.75
1608 | 81890402910 NFIER M18%80 iz} 1.42
1609 | 81507002077 TS BOOMM2MM % | 524.09
1610 | 81006100139 PR BB T I VPCF12-03 R3/8 PCS | 2.20
1611 | 80690100336 HETE I 250ML A 7.79
1612 | 88050010009 BT 100ML A 6. 82
1613 | 88050010012 FEARIT 250ML A 7.79
1614 | 81806903187 |k LED =S4T 5% 78 Hi ok, T-109 A~ | 63.00
1615 | 80604002459 WEPERR R (DJ5Q) 24500 AT | 24.82
1616 | 80603400049 L% (AE006) S1J-SH01-25 9025 %%y ftu | 194.83
1617 | 81590402058 M acy = Kitd F17%150 | 14.61
1618 | 81003900012 R 8P | 36.04
1619 | 30626800043 IER S A 7S A 10-SJGJ6235-015 A ] 12.66
1620 | 81803302901 HHL iR 1182-5H | 613.71
1621 | 80601200269 | | F4RIk (C3-2) 52 P2 fi?ﬁ'?ij]ﬁ% % o] 2,92
1622 | 81790102194 AR A B-8C8M Kg 10. 20
1623 | 81890100450 ik g4 M10%120 iz} 0. 85
1624 | 80606900035 IS IR (L3-12) M20%50/8. 82 R 1.91
1625 | 81706901164 P 7S FH g A M20X50 (12.9%% A 6. 72
1626 | 81806203187 B % | 326.34
1627 | 81806903294 15 H ﬁﬁwﬁi\%ﬁm ’Zﬁ%ﬁ B 12.18
1628 | 81303105124 PN FARTF 2MM 5 3.90
1629 | 81509502001 SPC FLil #MZ SPC08-01 A 1. 14
1630 | 81509502002 SPC H i 4} SPC08-02 A 1.27
1631 | 81509502003 SPC FLil 4 SPC08-03 A 1. 66
1632 | 81509502004 SPC H i 4} SPC08-04 A 2.63
1633 | 81509502005 SPC FLil 4MZ SPC10-01 A 1.36
1634 | 81509502006 SPC H i 4} SPC10-02 A 1.52
1635 | 81509502007 SPC FLil 4 SPC10-03 A 1.75




1636 | 81509502008 SPC H il 4} SPC10-04 A 2.63
1637 | 81509502009 SPC FLil #MZ SPC12-02 A 2.14
1638 | 81509502010 SPC H il 4} SPC12-03 A 2.24
1639 | 81509502011 SPC FLil #MZ SPC12-04 A 2.63
1640 | 81806202618 ABB H i iy B7-30-10-F (24DC) A~ | 188.01
1641 | 81503200037 N RER 24205 A | 25.81
1642 | 80405010080 AT K A e LA32-11FSX/32DB-1 A | 76.96
1643 | 80603100208 ESTEHTES 09013 ({H:ik) 2 | 750.09
1644 | 80603100016 | 9IFEN/SHIT (A2-140 M1. 5-M10. 0 £ | 29.22
1645 | 80604040501 RS T 100W/280+280MM A ] 925. 43
1646 | 81803902904 YIFIHL 3KW & | 814.00 BikE
1647 | 81806202225 S ¢ 10 A 0. 04
1648 | 81709708000 PVC M 8L WAL &40 PN 6. 07
1649 | 80606900109 M B A M10%80 R 0.53
1650 | 81790900127 iRkl KCD4-15A/30A 250V A 4. 87
1651 | 80599100365 AENEL SL-40LD & [1180.00
1652 | 80990400678 G 10CM A 4. 38
1653 | 80606900414 T B M16+90 R 4.19
1654 | 81806903390 W 2228 il 70%6 A 1. 10
1655 3471 Pk 40SP A 4.38
1656 | 81870300003 EESEN KX 150100 A 0.04
1657 | 80603300038 + B T] (A2-10) 100%6 i 2. 83
1658 | 80606402501 e (DJ4Q) DP13C-160%50 Bl | 46.76
1659 | 80606402502 SETMHE (DJ4Q) WP13C-160%50 Bl | 43.84
1660 | 80606900372 PI7S FIRAT M10%16 (8. 82%) R 0.19
1661 | 81790300211 (53 D 12X 45 53 2.19
1662 | 81706201355 TR ArR-02 % | 61.37
1663 | 81506102104 =it g B2083 % | 12.18
1664 | 80606400092 - SEE ORI $ 10 A 17.73
1665 | 80606900375 PI7S FIRAT M8#20 (8. 8%%) R 0.14
1666 | 81805500012 P4 (i e FOX-A-7-A 3. 2mm £, | 482.20
1667 | 81806903538 LEDBRAT ¥ o0W 40 IEESZO hif A ] 96. 44
1668 | 81806903539 N Z:95) 108 650mm 380v A ] 224.05 Jui
1669 | 80606400161 | MEZIRRE NG i GFER) 3303545-75%32/100kg A 16. 07
1670 | 80604900288 “ﬁé&%ﬁ@ﬁﬁ?ﬁ‘“i% (3 3303559 Bl | 24.35
1671 | 81503300070 JEEE OKERD = | 25.33
1672 | 81890402915 [Pt 50cm50cm | 14. 40
1673 | 81890402916 e 103cm*143cm | 86.21
1674 | 81006900045 ES $12 K 1. 02




1675 | 81006900046 [CESS $20 ES 1.22
1676 | 80606400130 ﬁé&g‘%ﬁﬁﬁﬁfmmﬁ R 1 4404684-125%50/350kg A | 50. 66
1677 | 80606400127 ‘Wﬁgfféic’ﬁ% S0 4404675-125%50/350kg A ] 39.94
1678 | 80606900376 LY M20%70 (8. 84%) R 2. 44
1679 | 80606800021 = A864 % 3.90
1680 | 80604900287 | R4t (HAIKEE IR 2 B 5505525 Bl | 91.08
1681 | 80604900289 | R4 (EAIKEE IR 2B 5505526 | 67.22
1682 | 81790100295 | I (”D”ﬁfz fﬁmﬂ‘ DN25 (17) A | 26.30
1683 | 81590402056 Bt B3480L1I % | 22.41
1684 | 81706102161 | K (”D“ﬁﬁ‘uzfﬁm"k‘ DN15 1/2 A ] 12.66
1685 | 81790100294 | K (”D”ﬁfi; *ffﬁmﬂ‘ DN20 A | 17,53
1686 | 81790408037 ML 0. 18mm % | 258.15
1687 | 81803400011 BTN SUN-180 #] 141,25
1688 | 80780000005 BRET 1.55F Kg 5.75
1689 | 81590402090 A GN-604 3% A | 52.60
1690 | 81006900047 R a T % 2.5°F A 16.56 | 7K 150KG
1691 | 81006900068 | REME /T M CIFRZD 2. 55} A | 21,43 | AFE150KG
1692 | 80604900225 Bt L peat 202K 55 3 JEH K & 3.50
1693 | 80604040548 (53] $ 10%100 R 2.92
1694 | 81590402092 &R 30# A | 38.97
1695 | 81590402093 SR A 80# A | 38.97
1696 | 81590402094 Wl 185 504 A 6.14
1697 | 81590402095 WG & R 1504 A 6. 14
1698 | 81590402096 Wl 185 3004 A 6.14
1699 | 81590402097 WG & R 500# A 6. 14
1700 | 81590402098 Wl 185 1000# A 6.14
1701 | 81790900224 W 80X 150X 25 H | 36.04
1702 | 80604040022 W (D3-14-2) 9167MA A 2.92
1703 0028 Bty 8t Kg 6. 04
1704 | 81006900050 THAE 87T PCS | 448.10
1705 | 81503102002 ANAERER 22202 4MM A 7.90
1706 | 81503102003 N RER 22203 5MM A 8. 20
1707 | 81503902002 BEIZTE (D B F290-01 & | 210.41
1708 | 80206000067 = B2134 % | 16.56
1709 | 81706108123 *ﬂﬁﬁﬂ'ﬁ%@?ﬁﬁﬁ(%%‘ WK |0 7-ro-03c-822-200 Actiov| 4 | 192.88
1710 | 80907000317 LGS 1T PCS | 974. 14
1711 | 81006100211 B UHS25X 33X 5 PcS | 3.51
1712 | 80604003261 SEBH (E 600ML iE ] 925.43
1713 | 80690100474 Ak 35 B R s 1000mm#4mi 1 * 1. 80




1714 0308 R 1~ ! 0.78

1715 | 80903300074 HEFRA Gimzl GSR 14.4-2 i | 873.80

1716 | 80606402499 JiTa%e (DJ) 6-3133100 il 44. 81

1717 | 80606402500 SEF (D) 6-3133200 Bl | 42.86

1718 | 80990401174 LGS 100kg pcs | 389. 66

1719 | 81006100212 B UHS30X 40X 6 PCS | 4.38

1720 | 81703200002 =Y M13 (13404) o] 12.18

1721 | 81790100155 SAEHSk (SABO) 443 AN F 40SM (BF) A 13.18

1722 | 81706108167 PRk G SABO 40SF A | 13.18

1723 | 81790100383 PRk (SABOD 20SP A 10. 90

1724 | 80690100354 R EAMEN S 60W i 14. 61

1725 | 81806903863 P AWy 45%2 * 3.90

1726 | 04. 06. ©0-18 22 ®0. 18 M 0.13

1727 | 80902100002 R 500mm PCS | 16.00

1728 | 80604900001 WKE 1. 5KW 220V A~ ] 808. 53

1729 | 80906902490 1B 715 BEAR IREAR 40~F b )5 A ] 154.89

1730 | 81706100223 K 1. 5ZDK-20 #Hi A & ] 730.60

1731 | 81506102129 | £k VIFINLAR L H TAE R RS (18T i | 263.02

1732 | 81802900074 HAENF 0-25MPA A 22.00 | g KE
1733 | 81802900075 HAENF 0-2. 5MPA A ] 22.00 | g KE
1734 | 81802900076 VAV NIWsE 3 0-0. 25MPA A | 22.00 | g
1735 | 81802900077 VA% 0-4MPA A~ | 22.00 Il K A
1736 | 81806903870 TR YBLX-19/001 A 9.74

1737 | 81806903897 R4 &6 fhf: FESTO /S 4.97

1738 | 81806201906 | mI YAl #e (FE1T¥) 3VU1640-1MROO (36A-524) | A | 813.41

1739 | 81590402136 BT EERL 630 (&%) & |8962.07

1740 | 81590402135 Ja P\RIK AL 80L & |1461.21

1741 | 80604000174 TSNS AC4000-06 A~ | 219.18

1742 | 81810200038 JE 38 U LA WRET-01 £kK:1. 5M A 9. 74

1743 | 80680900011 & HE (D) PC PO A | 58.45

1744 | 81706204090 Gk D14 A 0. 09

1745 | 81706201143 2R M14 A 0.97

1746 | 81790408053 ARER: I 12mX 1. 2mX 3. 5¢m £ | 315.00

1747 | 80603200128 RIBE R $ 15 A 5. 84

1748 | 81590402142 R SUES) 85%60%8 A 4.87

1749 | 81890100194 GER R 70%90%10 A 7.79

1750 | 80604000324 AR BE (ZB) %= | 51.63

1751 | 81707701047 =R $ 320 Bzl f 1480. 69

1752 | 80903300004 BwT A 1 B G 9925D i | 268.86




1753 | 80903300035 BE7T A B EHL 9913B | 173.40
1754 | 81706108218 PO JRER B~ 2 $ 320 fF11967.76
1755 | 81501300001 sk T244D HhER4E % = 1. 46
1756 | 40606002157 R [r) PR AR T 18mm i 53. 58
1757 | 80380600032 EPIWIRES 36W PCS 4.19
1758 | 81810200028 WA ZE D20X8 A 2.43
1759 | 81807203049 WA ZE D5X8 A 0.44
1760 | 81806203620 = A450L1 % 4. 29
1761 | 81803400004 FAA BT 20T 50MM A~ ] 466.61
1762 | 80606900394 P 7S FH g S M20%55 8. 82 i 2. 00
1763 | 80606900395 W7 FA B M16%35 /8. 8% R 0.88
1764 | 80606900190 7S 84T (L3-6) M16+%55/8. 82 i 1.17
1765 | 80606900029 W7 FA B M16+%50/8. 82 R 1. 11
1766 | 81706108241 T3 AT SR 44y X 300 R 8. 66
1767 | 81806904054 KRR T HE 20A-2 M 155. 86
1768 | 81806904055 BTk 20A-2 £ 3.90
1769 | 81501700193 EJ7 A 150X12 A 2. 20
1770 | 80990400468 il 12+ pcs | 18.51
1771 | 81006100332 TR} Y 20X 1500 K | 27.13
1772 | 81790101993 XXE%?’L{LE(\WE%@“ 60X 100 | 1.60
1773 | 81806203328 R SPA3750 % | 36.82
1774 | 81790102314 AN ERE R (120 H 200X 20X 32 A | 43.84
1775 | 81790102315 ER B (120H 200X 20X 32 A | 43.84
1776 | 80990400628 VEI| / A 46. 61
1777 | 80401030013 TR (AT LR14.C A | 46.76
1778 | 80903300073 i e JG-13 pcs | 849. 45
1779 | 80606900297 WS fIgET (C2-1-2) M12%40 8. 8% i 0. 47
1780 | 80606900409 W) M10 8.8%% it 0.13
1781 | 80603400008 BREIT AN (L4-3-4) & | 105,21
1782 | 80690100268 R EIRTE U | 21.43
1783 | 80604040262 G BYILEE DN50 A 2.50
1784 | 81706108255 AT CJX2-1210 AC36V A | 24.35
1785 | 81706108290 W 22 2 il 16 A 1. 10
1786 | 81806203194 AR EIK ik 6. 82
1787 | 80911020053 PVCH D160 JFREE4UM M| 106.18 =
1788 | 80911020054 PVCH ®140 JFE4M M 86. 70 =i
1789 | 81006900096 SR Tk 1-16mm pcs | 35.26
1790 | 81507902019 BT 1mmX 1000mmX29000mm % | 514.34
1791 | 81503200040 N RER 24203 A ] 24.35




1792 | 81503200041 ANAERER 24204 A | 24.35

1793 | 81503200038 ANATREER 24201 A | 24.35

1794 | 81503200039 ANAERER 24202 A | 24.35

1795 | 81503200021 ESED 19MM A 12. 66

1796 | 81503200018 ESEPSS 24MM A 15. 59

1797 | 80610200416 EESEA 12%18 A | 17.03

1798 | 81500102003 =V L B1219 % 7.31

1799 | 81590402195 SEFE CRHHESD 4~f A 2241

1800 | 81706108308 AEIELE S UREBEL. 52K K 5.65

1801 | 80911020055 PVCH D75 JEJEAMM M 36.97

1802 | 80911020056 PVCH D63 JELEEAMM M 26. 97

1803 | 80911020062 PVCH D40 JFJE2MM M 11.54

1804 | 80807001775 =it g B1270 pcs | 10.52

1805 | 81790900550 RGN 2 15 hr % | 38.48

1806 | 81706108323 CAVAY:EL: Y M16X80 (12.9%% A 3.80

1807 | 81802900064 EER 0-200°C W] 123,00

1808 | 81801900147 Totb oy b HE-1020-D10 o | 46.76

1809 | 80604004102 V5 KT K LA ¥Q40-15-3 gv\'(w""mﬂm & |1402.76

1810 | 81506102272 = 0 -500 % 3.73

1811 | 81590402229 e 17 GB/T894. 1 1 0.13

1812 | 81890100472 LB RE $ 20X560 | 30.83

1813 | 81006100423 B B-1829Li pcs | 9.64

1814 | 80603900177 RN i 3.90

1815 | 81503100039 WS FART 6MM & 8.8%% b3 7.60 ik
1816 | 81503100030 WS HIRRCT 10MM % | 11.69 ik
1817 | 80605200056 BRIV ks (DJ4Q) D7 3 1.56

1818 | 81703300002 %ﬁf\mﬁgf‘%ﬁj (W 72032 7" 175mm | 3117 ik
1819 | 81703300003 %ﬁwﬂagf%% (W 72034 325MM it | 64.29 ik
1820 | 81703300019 %ﬁ%mﬁifgﬁfﬁ bk 72013 9" 225MM | 37.99 ik
1821 | 81703300004 %ﬁiﬂaﬁﬂﬁgf%&’fﬁ UMk 72014 13" 325mm | 64.00 ik
1822 | 81890100328 HERAEr A | 24.69

1823 | 81890100504 A% i 10. 2MM%10M % 0.93 A
1824 | 81890403015 LA NENLOK IO A | 55.30 LI
1825 | 81890403018 RT3 A1 16mm Kg 8. 40 AR M
1826 | 81870900018 ARICHEFT 40 15KG/ 1 - | 138. 00 AT B
1827 | 81803100032 FFHHF 24-27 £ 10. 00

1828 | 81790100146 Prididk 40GFN (SP/PP) = 13. 00 SNS
1829 | 80780000006 BRET 2~) Kg 6.33

1830 | 80604003354 WK% (BF1-7) WQ10-10-0. 75kw =4 & | 650.00




1831 | 81590402066 4T HL M LR44 1.5V A 2.50

1832 | 81890100381 M MR M16 (12.94%) A 4. 60

1833 | 81390600311 PWCHEN NY-20 kg | 260.00

1834 | 81506102196 TEA 1# H 6. 50 4
1835 | 80906904060 = B1905 PCS | 11.40

1836 | 40606002287 TEAREN] 55%95 PCS | 1.07

1837 | 81790102183 GG 4R % | 32.00

1838 | 81790408084 Fil - FR 4 4~ A 3.00 RER
1839 | 81790408084 RS E] 4~F A 2. 00 AT
1840 | 81706202111 4-2-25) B Pt 5# A 1.88

1841 | 80301000171 BRI HUSKY716 & 2998.00

1842 | 81706108482 Hhits DN3/4X1/2 A 1. 20

1843 | 60200000414 o Qf’if{ﬁ SL% . A1219 % 5.10

1844 | 80690100104 i QRET D) 50mm i 7.20 =R
1845 | 80602900146 By JTHE JEFIVCI805A & | 225.00

1846 | 80604040698 BARARISF15K 50%32%34 (R4 A~ [1689. 00

1847 | 81590402291 80 8 I JE QBY3-80GFFF F ] 895.00

1848 | 81806100172 PI7S fIE R M10%40 R 0. 29

1849 | 81806200556 JE S5k =il e gg X4aH-40 A~ | 66.00

1850 | 81806202229 By i R B M10 H 0.22

1851 | 81806100258 MISNEVAV:iL: s M12:60 A 3.35

1852 | 81806904751 Pic FL AR mwﬁ?j{}fﬁi#\ A~ | 54.00

1853 | 81890402904 TR SRR ) ®10 A 0.13

1854 | 81806202218 BB ©12  ER12. 9% A 0.53

1855 | 80690105737 i ELE% 5 50CM & | 55.00

1856 | 80604040289 | MUK TAEX] (B4-30-1) ONN-M3W-B-1-550-4. 5W A | 158.00

1857 | 81706900504 P 7S FH g A M5X 15 (12.9%%) i) 0.12

1858 | 81790300355 B M5 A 0.03

1859 | 81706201250 074 ] A b 12X2 Ias 1. 00

1860 | 81506902047 BB R IELE 2200 130 £ ] 28.60

1861 | 80980000027 PVCH#E & 50%1000MM % | 83.00 =i
1862 | 80980000018 PVCHE $ 100%1000MM % | 295.00 =
1863 | 80980000036 PVCHE $ 90%1000MM % | 243.00 =
1864 | 80308000023 JE 20355 1um ¥ | 16.02

1865 | 81507002333 WL AEuE 209&~) 5UM ff | 53.57

1866 | 81007700413 (&l s M20X< 260 pcs | 9.50

1867 | 81806202127 HERER CNED 131-0119C A1 490. 00

1868 | 81806904819 Pt 87 ES 5. 00

1869 | 80606900102 TRUFS FH IR M20%200GB/T37 Gi! 13. 60




1870 | 80690100397 | ) HIERHRARR (N4-5) 250m1 A 2. 00

1871 | 80606105714 LED H Y47 WHETS — A4k 60W 1.2% [ 4R | 45.00

1872 | 81590402265 TR e 4% T111C % 6. 50

1873 | 81080100010 ZERIEVENL 2600W 5 Zh A6 o | 475.00

1874 | 81790300023 T 7 2 pe 16X 80 iz} 4.15

1875 | 81706201752 ESL (SABO) SP40F} A ] 15,60

1876 | 80606100206 AR LA (H3-27-1) Jy-1 A~ | 155.00

1877 | 80606402536 RS dBIELL,  (35MM+20MM) ES 1.83

1878 | 80606900425 M B A M8*50 A 0.33

1879 | 80606800014 =R (H1-12-1) A1397 % 6. 20

1880 | 80206000400 =it g B1880 % | 12.40

1881 | 81506102326 VI EORESE SIS DN20 A ] 98.00

1882 | 80905200034 IS Y] HO1-40A PCS | 150. 00

1883 | 81806903383 LED 380 78 L 6T 108HLED-70W A | 242.00

1884 | 81806904628 LEDERAT 80W E40 IE‘L?O i FH e |02, 00

1885 | 81806203531 B Rl 250MM & | 845.00

1886 | 81806100164 P 7S FH g AS M10%40 (KD A 0.29

1887 | 81806904893 VAVl i M24+90 (=73 10. 940 A 7.68

1888 | 81809200002 B3k 44y A 1. 00

1889 | 81806903372 ARVUBUEIR DN20 PN26 (WCB) A ] 205. 00

1890 | 81890100311 AN AT 21-38 A 1. 60

1891 | 80601200030 e (H3-15) 1-—2 A 8.50

1892 | 80990400728 B U CH-20QJ% 6. 5%100mm*20m [ PCS | 315.00

1893 | 80690100279 PH{ERLL (F2-5-1) B EN 1.90

1894 | 80604040718 e GC-A1-101 | 70.00 [t <,
1895 | 81507002447 BT BEHL 3091A i | 265.00 i
1896 | 81703908007 | MIFUHIEHL ;ﬁ\%%: ARHIHL 3307 (VG177 HLHL & |4885.00 NG|
1897 | 81590402309 ol 0. 05-2. Omg/L & | 148.00

1898 | 81006100510 SN EENL 3 (BEBHLED pcs | 355.00

1899 | 81006100511 IR 4% 3%150H K 0. 50

1900 | 81590402312 | LED%J 75 )43 g GE I T 5% 200w KIhHR A | 24.00

1901 | 80605300057 R ENE G02-200 ] 189.00 ik
1902 | 81810100036 ToEF DI R 180X32X1.2 Fr 6.83

1903 | 81007900001 —H—3% 15734 JFH0-25mm PCS | 270.00

1904 | 81007900002 3k 2. 5T¥AH ITE0-35mm PCS | 350. 00

1905 | 81506000727 BRRE CREED M8 A 0.12

1906 | 80911020052 PVCH ©200 JEREE5MM M 88. 50

1907 | 81890100412 P 7S FH g A M8*15 A 0.12

1908 | 81790408093 | FEAIIAA N fMEE (RHIZEH] 150X 12X 50MM (J5) A 19.00




1909 | 81701700023 L SIM-DV-125B (JEHf ) | 285.00
1910 | 81801800353 Al S 1-13MM A | 75.00 GigEa A
1911 | 81706108577 PUMEE S d8X5 (3K sk i 15. 00
1912 | 81090400008 TR AT YR Y AR 2mm X 880mm K| 46.50
1913 | 80603100056 | WIFHECIRT (F2-3) ®19 ] 35.00
1914 | 80603200104 MR 361~ s Ak A | 89.00
1915 | 81803900042 TR p 1T#3M A ] 165. 00
1916 | 81706108596 PN F AR M30X 200 (12.9%% A ] 48.00
1917 | 81805500004 PR 7408 ® 3. 2 Kg | 112.00
1918 | 81509300017 NN K IR $20 A 30. 00
1919 | 81803902900 LED 7t i T L 1 800mAH &A% it | 27.00 i
1920 | 81806202776 S ®16 A 0. 08
1921 | 81802900019 G e Ty 3% 0-16Kpa A~ [ 130.00
1922 | 81802900020 G e Ty 3% 0-60Kpa A~ | 130. 00
1923 | 81802900117 AARUEIR YQY-6 2 | 130.00
1924 | 81806100020 HAR 0. 1-0MpaY¥100 A | 28.00
1925 | 81806204751 ANFRE S Cnsd M14 i 0.28
1926 | 81806100057 AN AR M12 A 0. 07
1927 | 40606002253 W T T B 20T PCS | 581.00 23
1928 | 80604002509 AR D 640 A 1. 50
1929 | 80690105753 WGBS v 2000# A 6.30
1930 | 81706108618 | Himrikas (. i 4 C65N-DC2PC20A A ] 55.00
1931 | 81706108620 FHIL (R 3856 6-QW-45 12V 45AH 400CCA [ 4~ [ 365.00
1932 | 81706108623 | FEAvHE Hb L BIR 3 FHFDC24V 45AH Wiz A~ | 200. 00
1933 | 81706900691 Bl 100 A 2.50
1934 | 81706108625 mﬁﬁﬂ'ﬁ%@z{%ﬁa(rﬁ'%‘ A OJ?FQ?H_(OSF_QC;(im_ A~ ] 148.00
1935 | 80604003893 H8 G 25mm i 3.00
1936 | 81806202621 GiRaa 44y R | 39.80
1937 | 81790900380 PVCE A $ 20 iz} 3.65
1938 | 81790900381 PVCEEEE £ (hH) $ 20 A 0.20
1939 | 80690100239 ST % i (B4-18-3) 1515 | 25.50
1940 | 81590402134 £ EELEE Sk 80mm A 5. 00
1941 | 81790408118 | PRI S (3353%@%% L 50H Ao .30
1942 | 81790408119 | PIREET (3333%@%}%“ 150 £ | 630
1943 | 81790408120 | PRI ST (33]%%@%% L 300H Aol 6.30
1944 | 81790408121 | PIREE)T (33133%@%% L 500 H £ | 630
1945 | 81790408122 |PIRIEIT (33SJ%W%E el 1000 H H 6. 30
1946 | 81790408123 | HIJJ (330 B HhFFAAEEHLH 33074 J 65. 00
1947 | 81790408124 |7F TELZFANE (330 RHBIFT 33074 h 8. 80

41 [




1948 | 81806202647 BRI LB D 20X 650 | 32.50

1949 | 88080790012 AL 16 Kg 6.33

1950 | 80603200045 NIBER (B4-4-2) M13%32:3/8” 353513M A ] 20,00 Pt
1951 | 81802900146 o N 500m1 A 9.00

1952 | 81806100105 CAVAY:EL Y M10%45 A 0.20

1953 | 81890402960 A 70%60 A 2.20

1954 | 81590402196 S CINHFHESD 6~} A~ | 33.00

1955 | 80604000320 Ji f3#% (D3-20-1) Y100 0-1. 6MPa A ] 38.00

1956 | 80602900013 iy i (D4-1-2) YTN6O 0-1.6MPa M13 A | 41,00

1957 | 80604003667 Ml i 5 R ) % YIN50 0-1.6MPa M13 A 55. 00

1958 | 80690100382 | FZE (fHtik) (A3-26-3) 62601 | 13.50

1959 | 81706101434 ANHRMHB 4~F f 2.00

1960 | 80606105724 LA IINPISS W7 A | 25.00

1961 | 80606105729 e LIINPIPS ik Wie A 20.00

1962 | 80603300113 EEKE 48 T 7] ‘1’25;9&05?‘310” F | 4 | 49.00

1963 | 81790102327 S 8+F A 3.60

1964 | 81703200062 B d18 3/4 A ] 34.50

1965 | 81800102913 | MR (35’10\%@%%%“ 50H Ao .30

1966 | 80990400495 TR et Pes | 6.90

1967 | 81003900010 ISR 70202A PCS | 34.70

1968 | 80680600147 R L) 26%42 A 0.10

1969 | 81590402349 K g4 M14X 150 A 2.70

1970 | 80606900397 | 4xFk: CHHE) (N2-7) M24%112 /8. 8%k i 13. 20

1971 | 80606900396 | 4FUEkE (ZEjE) (N2-6) M24%112 /8. 8%% | 16.80

1972 | 80606900399 f‘fﬁ%"ﬁ%\%ﬁﬁ) (N2~ M24 /8. 8% R 3. 60

1973 | 80606900398 *ﬁqﬁ;@g\(ﬂ%) (N2- M24 /8. 8% Ui 3.00

1974 | 81590402351 1 BRI K AT 30cmX 152cm % | 89.00

1975 | 81506102154 Tt 2035 A ] 19.33

1976 | 81590102016 PVCH#E $ 120%1000MM ] 423.00 =i
1977 | 81590402206 PVDF # ® 20X 1000mm M| 175.00 =
1978 | 81806202227 ik ¢ 10 A 0. 04

1979 | 81501700049 =AHET) 5X180 5z 3.50

1980 | 80606900434 W7 FA B M10%25 12.9%% R 0.39

1981 | 81803102900 WAHRT o E £ | 86.89 {H
1982 | 81890100038 TG MR AR A 7 500ML PHARAY i {h jin 37.85

1983 | 81890402968 B 10080 A 2. 60

1984 | 80603300047 | #HcdE (KD (A1-17-1D 2407 (45%48%28cm) oo | 27.00 W
1985 | 80980000021 PVCH#E ® 130%1000MM | 511.00 =i
1986 | 81806905286 Hah&E 3 (D CH-20J (10K A~ | 215. 00




1987 | 81706108647 = XL CB-900 (900W 220V A ] 492. 00

1988 | 60480800008 | AEAVEB- B1499 % | 10.00

1989 | 81590402085 A AP A il KA i 5. 00

1990 | 81507002210 PR AR MR H 58. 30

1991 | 80401800002 SENE 65005 & ] 220.00

1992 | 81890100322 RPAVIE S Y M8%20 A 0.41

1993 | 81806905247 5 PG-1 A~ | 100. 00

1994 | 81506102536 TR} A A 73%46%1. 5 2 34. 50

1995 | 81790408132 R (W FESTO PAN- & 16X 12 ({4, S 30. 00

1996 | 81790408133 TERLAE (R FESTO PAN-$ 12X 10 (BAh % | 20.00

1997 | 81790408134 R (MR FESTO PAN-$ 10X 8 (PH(7, S 15.70

1998 | 81790408135 IRV (W FESTO PAN- b 8X1.25 (E(1 K 11.20

1999 | 81790408117 AN T34 Chn )& 36CM A 53.85 | Aot
2000 | 81790408117 AN T34 Cin )& 36CM A ] 78.00 A 25
2001 | 81790408072 SEZ g 28 X 18CM A 0.08

2002 | 81790408154 ZE@QJM(S;iO%WME 3307 Ao | 1500

2003 | 80903902871 v EEArEN 5 Pes | 165.00

2004 | 81806903969 B FEAREET T-60L A~ |2465. 00

2005 | 80603200071 4 (D3-5) $13 A ] 12,00

2006 | 80603400021 T4l (AE03) J1Z-SD05-13A | 350. 00

2007 | 81806202170 =V L B1397 % 7.90

2008 | 80604004130 AR HMETOAE6. 5 (AR K 2.33

2009 | 80604004131 IR HMEI2A1ES (AT * 3.16

2010 | 81090400251 Wbk CW200 PCS | 0.68

2011 | 81703200018 |1271707 Efi Gt 55| go7 172 (it M) A | 35.00

2012 | 81706900687 CAVAY:EL: Y M12X 15 (8. 8%%) A 6. 80

2013 | 81706201089 CF 2GB A ] 40.00

2014 | 81706108477 EFIIELE RJM60-400A A | 725. 00

2015 | 81780500207 GEENN a2 S 82520 H24M il 75. 00 3M
2016 | 80604900341 TEENE (IREREEEED 5505579 Bl | 149. 00 Rk
2017 | 80604900342 ke (REREEERE 5505580 &l | 118.00 FRER
2018 | 80606100715 | I 4 ke (A1-24) DK40L-10A 86 LIk & | 4~ | 39.00

2019 | 80603300114 Bk £ 71 7 ¢35E’;950;£§12””“ F | g | 10500

2020 | 80990400930 BB AN 21110 K PCS | 46.00

2021 | 81703200053 |  #=f (M T 31 1/2(60520030) U | 4| g3, 00

2022 | 81703200928 EBE G Y ®50 1) A | 179. 00

2023 | 81703308003 | 4Hik-FII%E (. ik 03942 12~ = | 80.00

2024 | 80604900342 ke (REREEERE) 5505580 &l | 118.00

2025 | 80603300031 BB (C3-17) op Ll 7989 S 13. 00




2026 | 81703200004 EE (B #FED d16 1/2 (HE K3l A | 22,00 e
2027 | 81703200048 B (. 3 d14 1/2 (453514M) A ] 25,00 W
2028 | 81703200024 BE G Y $36 1/2 (A3 A 58. 00 L
2029 | 81810200042 GIEE S H 0. 30 KL
2030 | 80690100195 JKE K 502 i 1. 50

2031 | 81590100430 N N 9.00 Hhe
2032 | 80601700022 AR 53 40 A (5 % Sk D 30%6 A 1.40 T E
2033 | 81790400835 Je ek ®50 k| 55.00

2034 | 80701010005 HE8L s 8 4,50




